Show #103: SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

12. Level 4 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$16926.40 1 142 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 230.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Miss Whiz Done Dunit
$10303.03 2 188 The Wizster Dany Tremblay 228.50 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
Sire: Gallo Del Cielo Dam: Miss Whizard Jac
$7727.27 3 117 Breakout Wrangler Dell Hendricks 228.00 Dan Lindstrom Gretna, NE
Sire: Starlights Wrangler Dam: Escalante Chic
$6623.37 4 127 Im Gunna Shine Bobby Avila Jr. 227.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Shiner Light
$5887.44 5 190 Walla Walla Gunshine Justin Mathison 224.50 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI
Sire: Spooks Gotta Gun Dam: Wallawalla Starshine
$4783.55 6 194 Tinseltownsmokingun Jordan Larson 224.00 Julie Gaupmann ,
Sire: Colonel Smoking Gun Dam: Miss Tinseltown
$4783.55 6 352 Gunna Sassya Tim McQuay 224.00 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX
Sire: Gunner Dam: Shining N Sassy
$3679.65 8 195 Double Loaded Gun Jordan Larson 223.50 Freddie Brasfield Oak Ridge, TN
Sire: Gunner Dam: Anniegityergun
$2759.74 9 116 Tricked Out Spook Dell Hendricks 223.00 Frank Costantini Austintown, OH
Sire: Spooks Gotta Gun Dam: Rowdy Brinna
$2759.74 9 140 Crome Plated Tivito Craig Schmersal 223.00 Diana Paboojian Oakdale, CA
Sire: Tivitos Sugar Bar Dam: Custom Sailing
$2023.81 11 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 222.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Chic A Dee Hickory
$2023.81 11 128 Candle Man Casey Hinton 222.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Inwhizabell
$1471.86 13 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 222.00 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Lenas Black Witch
$1103.90 14 152 Nuthins Free Brad Giesbrecht 221.50 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
Sire: Hollywoodstinseltown Dam: Nuthin Chic
$735.93 15 180 Custom Cash In Roan Franco Bertolani 221.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Orlando, FL
Sire: Custom Crome Dam: Cash In Roan
$650.00 16 196 Magnamus Jordan Larson 220.00 Steve Tyner S Ogden, UT
Sire: Magnum Chic Dream Dam: Surely Whiz
$650.00 17 130 Black Hails Gold Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 219.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Shine Like Hail Dam: Dun Its Black Gold
$650.00 18 114  Topsail Survivor Tom McCutcheon 219.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Shining Survivor
$650.00 19 129 Vintage Sparks Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 217.50 Kimberly French Horner Dallas, TX
Sire: A Sparkling Vintage Dam: Chic Hickory Doc
$650.00 20 301 Ms Revolution Ruben Vandorp 211.00 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Smart Scat
$650.00 21 171 Maximum RPM Matthew Armenta 202.50 Elisabetto Picotto ,
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Miss Top Notch Nic
$650.00 22 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 0.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX

Sire: Wr This Cats Smart

Dam: Stressin
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13. Level 3 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

$8576.94 1 142 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 230.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Miss Whiz Done Dunit

$5220.75 2 188 The Wizster Dany Tremblay 228.50 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
Sire: Gallo Del Cielo Dam: Miss Whizard Jac

$3915.56 3 117 Breakout Wrangler Dell Hendricks 228.00 Dan Lindstrom Gretna, NE
Sire: Starlights Wrangler Dam: Escalante Chic

$3356.19 4 127 Im Gunna Shine Bobby Avila Jr. 227.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Shiner Light

$2983.28 5 170 Electric Express Jared Leclair 225.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Hot Coded Candy

$2423.91 6 157 Madeof Pure Spangled Franco Bertolani 223.50 Bevilacqua Quarter Horses Aubrey, TX
Sire: Star Spangled Whiz Dam: Pap Little Sol

$2423.91 6 115  Suzy Que Wrangler Dell Hendricks 223.50 Alan & Julie Pitts Pueblo, CO
Sire: Starlights Wrangler Dam: Spanish Dun It

$1864.55 8 116 Tricked Out Spook Dell Hendricks 223.00 Frank Costantini Austintown, OH
Sire: Spooks Gotta Gun Dam: Rowdy Brinna

$1398.41 9 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 222.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Chic A Dee Hickory

$1398.41 9 128 Candle Man Casey Hinton 222.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Inwhizabell

$1118.73 11 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 222.00 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Lenas Black Witch
$839.05 12 119 Dual Shot Doc Robert Chown 221.50 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
Sire: Nitro Dual Doc Dam: Savannah Hickory
$839.05 12 152 Nuthins Free Brad Giesbrecht 221.50 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
Sire: Hollywoodstinseltown Dam: Nuthin Chic
$559.37 14 180 Custom Cash In Roan Franco Bertolani 221.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Orlando, FL
Sire: Custom Crome Dam: Cash In Roan
$372.91 15 109 Little Joe Vintage Mirjam Stillo 220.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
Sire: A Sparkling Vintage Dam: Snappy N Smart Chic
$325.00 16 130 Black Hails Gold Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 219.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Shine Like Hail Dam: Dun Its Black Gold
$325.00 17 203 Couture Tag Brian Bell 218.00 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
Sire: Whiz N Tag Chex Dam: Kachina Oak Olena
$325.00 18 129 Vintage Sparks Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 217.50 Kimberly French Horner Dallas, TX
Sire: A Sparkling Vintage Dam: Chic Hickory Doc
$325.00 19 166 JJs Custom Surprise Sam Schaffhauser 216.50 Joe Johnson Jr Loxahatchee, FL
Sire: Custom Legend Dam: Jeraldines Surprise
$325.00 20 179 Jacs Electric Gun James McCutcheon 215.50 James McCutcheon Valaley View, TX
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Colonels Flashy Jac
$325.00 21 168 Hang Ten Pretty Lady Pierre Luc Phaneuf 210.00 Teresa Demytruk Edmonton, AB
Sire: Hang Ten Surprize Dam: Poco Nickolena
$325.00 22 201 Tinsel Bicentenario Jared Leclair 209.50 Gilberto Leal San Pedro Garza,

Sire: Tinsel Jac Dam: Montanas Dual Chic
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$325.00 283 171 Maximum RPM Matthew Armenta 202.50 Elisabetto Picotto ,
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Miss Top Notch Nic
$325.00 24 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 0.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
Sire: Wr This Cats Smart Dam: Stressin
$325.00 24 153 Hes Golden Sebastian Petroll 0.00 MaryA. Jansma Randolph, WI
Sire: Hes A Loaded Gun Dam: Spooks Golden Girl
14. Level 2 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

$2965.75 1 142 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 230.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Miss Whiz Done Dunit

$1805.24 2 170 Electric Express Jared Leclair 225.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Hot Coded Candy

$1353.93 3 176 Mister Smarts Carol Metcalf 223.00 Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Cowgirls Are Smart

$1160.51 4 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 222.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Chic A Dee Hickory

$1031.56 5 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 222.00 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
Sire: Mister Dual Pep Dam: Lenas Black Witch
$902.62 6 119 Dual Shot Doc Robert Chown 221.50 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
Sire: Nitro Dual Doc Dam: Savannah Hickory
$773.67 7 109 Little Joe Vintage Mirjam Stillo 220.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
Sire: A Sparkling Vintage Dam: Snappy N Smart Chic
$644.73 8 154 Revolution Reddy Sebastian Petroll 219.50 Lisa Klaus Fulshear, TX
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Gee Golly Whiz
$515.78 9 105 Wimps Eye Candy Brent Loseke 216.00 CC 3 Partners ,
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Tejana Chic
$419.07 10 123 Dunberry Jac Fernando Salgado 215.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK
Sire: Wimpys Red Berry Dam: Mainly Jac
$419.07 10 179 Jacs Electric Gun James McCutcheon 215.50 James McCutcheon Valaley View, TX
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Colonels Flashy Jac
$322.36 12 309 Rockstar Chex Mirjam Stillo 213.50 Mirjam Stillo Tioga, TX
Sire: Smart Starbuck Dam: Chexy Dun It
$257.89 13 200 Lenas Whizabelle Cody Puttkamer 212.50 Robert R Anderson Flanders, NJ
Sire: West Coast Whiz Dam: Sugarmans Belle
$193.42 14 168 Hang Ten Pretty Lady Pierre Luc Phaneuf 210.00 Teresa Demytruk Edmonton, AB
Sire: Hang Ten Surprize Dam: Poco Nickolena
$128.95 15 201 Tinsel Bicentenario Jared Leclair 209.50 Gilberto Leal San Pedro Garza,
Sire: Tinsel Jac Dam: Montanas Dual Chic
$100.00 16 125 KR Concealed Weapon Debbie Arballo 205.00 Debbie Arballo Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Tejons Impy
$100.00 17 189 Smokin Gunshine Liam McNeill 203.00 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI
Sire: Gunner Dam: Shining A Whey
$100.00 18 147 Blue Stilletoes Jeff Buckley 201.50 Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX
Sire: Texas Remedy Dam: Bueno Soxy Nic
$100.00 19 202 Wimpchex Alessandro Barbanti 200.50 Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Holly Chex Bar
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$100.00 20 108 Sugar Pop Step Ahead Eduardo Christians 192.00 Eduardo Christians Holambra,
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Sugar Pop Gun
$100.00 21 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 0.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
Sire: Wr This Cats Smart Dam: Stressin
$100.00 21 153 Hes Golden Sebastian Petroll 0.00 MaryA. Jansma Randolph, WI
Sire: Hes A Loaded Gun Dam: Spooks Golden Girl
15. Level 1 Open Finals
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

$393.63 1 109 Little Joe Vintage Mirjam Stillo 220.50 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
Sire: A Sparkling Vintage Dam: Snappy N Smart Chic
$239.60 2 186 Treasure Chest Whiz Kim Obenhaus 216.50 Duane And Wendy Latimer Overbrook, OK
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Diamonds For Chic
$166.87 3 155 Annies Miss Skeet Giorgia Codeluppi 215.50 Slide Or Die LLC Aubrey, TX
Sire: Skeets Peppy Dam: Oaks Little Annie
$166.87 3 123 Dunberry Jac Fernando Salgado 215.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK
Sire: Wimpys Red Berry Dam: Mainly Jac
$119.80 5 651 HQH Im Still Standin Becky Sorrel 213.50 Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA
Sire: Slip Slydun Away Dam: Miss Moth Money
$119.80 5 309 Rockstar Chex Mirjam Stillo 213.50 Mirjam Stillo Tioga, TX
Sire: Smart Starbuck Dam: Chexy Dun It
$119.80 5 101 Texas Tags Richard J Pokluda 213.50 William Rhoads Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Whiz N Tag Chex Dam: Custom Elite

$77.02 8 199 Cromes Chic Olena Christelle Graffevil 213.00 Steven Simon Marietta, OK
Sire: Custom Crome Dam: She And Chic Dunit

$77.02 8 162 Smart Lil Chic Whiz Nicole Schneider 213.00 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Gettinsmart

$59.90 10 200 Lenas Whizabelle Cody Puttkamer 212.50 Robert R Anderson Flanders, NJ
Sire: West Coast Whiz Dam: Sugarmans Belle

$47.06 11 137 Banjo Star SI Ethan Willey 211.50 Sherman Lauder Leedey, OK
Sire: Banjo Whiz Dam: Chics Lady Kiper

$47.06 11 138 Electric On Stage Adam Johnson 211.50 Lisa Stafford-dJohnson Whitesboro, TX
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Sassy Done It

$34.23 13 177 Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 211.00 Sabine Staub ,
Sire: Don Quintana Dam: Great Mega Pine

$25.67 14 112 Im A Lucky Chic Massimo Tallone 209.50 Roxanne Koepsell Aubrey, TX
Sire: Smart Chic Olena Dam: Dun It Got Lucky

$17.11 15 133 Bosses Day Jordan McBurney 208.50 CDR Farms Arlington, WA
Sire: Cd Lights Dam: Winenshineme

$15.00 16 175 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 207.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
Sire: Walla Walla Whiz Dam: Pamelas Lil Gun

$15.00 17 650 | Pray For You Kristiaan Hermus 206.00 Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA
Sire: Slip Slydun Away Dam: Miss Bam Bam Command

$15.00 18 134 A Lunar Revolution Ben Dohrmann 205.50 Lars & Denise Grothe Reutlingen,
Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Moonstone Mega

$15.00 19 189 Smokin Gunshine Liam McNeill 203.00 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI

Sire: Gunner

Dam

: Shining A Whey
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$15.00 20 202 Wimpchex Alessandro Barbanti 200.50 Joe Cunningham
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Holly Chex Bar

$15.00 21 108 Sugar Pop Step Ahead Eduardo Christians 192.00 Eduardo Christians
Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Sugar Pop Gun

$15.00 22 614 Tinseltowns Pearl Mark How 185.00 David J Sr & David J Sr Silva
Sire: Hollywoodstinseltown Dam: Gunners Pearl

$15.00 23 124 Berry Dappled Fernando Salgado 0.00  Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
Sire: Wimpys Red Berry Dam: Sun Dappled

$15.00 23 102 West Coast Whiz Kid Richard J Pokluda 0.00 Kelly Stich

Sire: The Great Kid Dam: Whats Up Whiz

Stonewall, LA

Holambra,

Pilot Point, TX

Purcell, OK

W hitesboro, TX
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1. Level 4 Open - Aged Event

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 352 Gunna Sassya Tim McQuay 224.00 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX

2 116 Tricked Out Spook Dell Hendricks 223.00 Frank Costantini Austintown, OH

2 127 Im Gunna Shine Robert M (Bobby) J Avila Jr. 223.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY

2 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 223.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX

2 195 Double Loaded Gun Jordan Larson 223.00 Freddie Brasfield Oak Ridge, TN

2 190 Walla Walla Gunshine Justin Mathison 223.00 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI

7 140 Crome Plated Tivito Craig Schmersal 222.50 Diana Paboojian Oakdale, CA

8 301 Ms Revolution Ruben Vandorp 222.00 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX

9 130 Black Hails Gold Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 221.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
10 171 Maximum RPM Matthew Armenta 221.00 Elisabetto Picotto ,
10 128 Candle Man Casey Hinton 221.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
12 194 Tinseltownsmokingun Jordan Larson 220.50 Julie Gaupmann ,
13 114  Topsail Survivor Tom McCutcheon 220.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
13 188 The Wizster Dany Tremblay 220.00 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
15 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 219.50 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
15 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 219.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
15 129 Vintage Sparks Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 219.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
18 142 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 219.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
18 117 Breakout Wrangler Dell Hendricks 219.00 Dan Lindstrom Gretna, NE
18 180 Custom Cash In Roan Franco Bertolani 219.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Orlando, FL
18 152 Nuthins Free Brad Giesbrecht 219.00 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
18 196 Magnamus Jordan Larson 219.00 Steve Tyner S Ogden, UT
23 170 Electric Express Jared Leclair 218.50 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
23 148 Major Stepin Class Craig Schmersal 218.50 Daryla Friesen Wildwood, AB
25 157 Madeof Pure Spangled Franco Bertolani 218.00 Bevilacqua Quarter Horses Aubrey, TX
25 107 Starbucks Dun It Tom McCutcheon 218.00 Bur Oak Llc Lexington, KY
27 203 Couture Tag Brian Bell 217.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
27 153 Hes Golden Sebastian Petroll 217.50 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI
29 167 Check This Nicadual Tim McQuay 217.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
30 168 Hang Ten Pretty Lady Pierre Luc Phaneuf 216.50 Teresa Demytruk Edmonton, AB
30 201 Tinsel Bicentenario Jared Leclair 216.50 Gilberto Leal San Pedro Garza,
32 119 Dual Shot Doc Robert Chown 216.00 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
32 166 JJs Custom Surprise Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 Joe Johnson Jr Loxahatchee, FL
32 115 Suzy Que Wrangler Dell Hendricks 216.00 Alan & Julie Pitts Pueblo, CO
32 126 Olenas Chocolatechic Pete Kyle 216.00 Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro, TX
36 193 Fs Einstein Dun It Samuel J Smith 215.50 Bill & Patty Fingland Broken Arrow, OK
36 169 Geewhiz Im Peppy Jarvis Anderson 215.50 The Other King Ranch Heyburn, ID
36 191 Shinakas Wimpress Justin Mathison 215.50 Justin Mathison/Mary A. JansmaTioga, TX
39 132 Wimpys Yellow Jacket Sean McBurney 214.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
39 187 Blo Gun Duane W Latimer 214.50 Houde & Tremblay Partnership St Pie, QC
41 156 Spangled Desire Franco Bertolani 214.00 Bevilacqua Quarter Horses Aubrey, TX
41 351 Gotta Be A Gunner Sam Schaffhauser 214.00 Butch Hunsucker Bon Aqua, TN
41 144 Juiced In Hollywood Scott McCutcheon 214.00 Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN
41 154 Revolution Reddy Sebastian Petroll 214.00 Lisa Klaus Fulshear, TX
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45 131 Melody Whizzler Ruben Vandorp 213.00 Yvonne Peters Meijel 5768 PK,
46 183 Smarts Like A Shiner Andy Johnson 212.50 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
46 158 Whiz Boom Wrangle Craig Schmersal 212.50 Vicki T Santo Scottsdale, AZ
48 182 Nicadualtotinseltown James N (Trey) Pool llI 211.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
48 185 Smart China Chrome Duane W Latimer 211.00 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
48 350 Ice Cold Coronas Sam Schaffhauser 211.00 Tim & Colleen McQuay Tioga, TX
51 175 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
51 198 Banjomite Fred Thomsson 210.50 FT Reining Syndicate Pauls Valley, OK
53 143 Cd Star Commander Martin Larcombe 210.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
53 146 Timmy Gun Scott McCutcheon 210.00 Scott & Kathleen M McCutcheon W hitesboro, TX
55 150 Whiska Whiz Jody Brainard 208.50 Aldo Ramon Del Rio, TX
55 103 Stars Revolution Casey Hinton 208.50 Andrea McGhee Sheridan, AR
57 172 Chelsea Lena Gun Abigayle Mixon 207.50 Sather Family Partnership Manson, WA
58 174  Slow Down Sister Roger Barral 202.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
59 615 Chex From A Star Brad Giesbrecht 202.00 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
60 159 Commanders Wave Pedro Baiao 190.00 S & L Partnership Overbrook, OK
61 178 Wimpys Little Nite Thiago Boechat 0.00 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX
61 646 Whiz N Spin Scott McCutcheon 0.00 Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN
61 141 Electric Grid Martin Larcombe 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
61 181 Nics In Tinseltown James N (Trey) Pool llI 0.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
2. Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
1 116 Tricked Out Spook Dell Hendricks 223.00 Frank Costantini Austintown, OH
1 127 Im Gunna Shine Robert M (Bobby) J Avila Jr. 223.00 Teresa Wynn Benton, KY
1 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 223.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
4 130 Black Hails Gold Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 221.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
5 171 Maximum RPM Matthew Armenta 221.00 Elisabetto Picotto ,
5 128 Candle Man Casey Hinton 221.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
7 188 The Wizster Dany Tremblay 220.00 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
8 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 219.50 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
8 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 219.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
8 129 Vintage Sparks Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 219.50 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
11 142 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 219.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
11 117 Breakout Wrangler Dell Hendricks 219.00 Dan Lindstrom Gretna, NE
11 180 Custom Cash In Roan Franco Bertolani 219.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Orlando, FL
11 152 Nuthins Free Brad Giesbrecht 219.00 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
15 170 Electric Express Jared Leclair 218.50 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
16 157 Madeof Pure Spangled Franco Bertolani 218.00 Bevilacqua Quarter Horses Aubrey, TX
17 203 Couture Tag Brian Bell 217.50 George & Carol Bell Raleigh, NC
17 153 Hes Golden Sebastian Petroll 217.50 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI
19 168 Hang Ten Pretty Lady Pierre Luc Phaneuf 216.50 Teresa Demytruk Edmonton, AB
19 201 Tinsel Bicentenario Jared Leclair 216.50 Gilberto Leal San Pedro Garza,
19 179 Jacs Electric Gun James McCutcheon 216.50 James McCutcheon Valaley View, TX
22 119 Dual Shot Doc Robert Chown 216.00 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX
22 109 Little Joe Vintage Mirjam Stillo 216.00 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX
22 166 JJs Custom Surprise Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 Joe Johnson Jr Loxahatchee, FL
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22 115 Suzy Que Wrangler Dell Hendricks 216.00 Alan & Julie Pitts Pueblo, CO
26 193 Fs Einstein Dun It Samuel J Smith 215.50 Bill & Patty Fingland Broken Arrow, OK
26 169 Geewhiz Im Peppy Jarvis Anderson 215.50 The Other King Ranch Heyburn, ID
26 176 Mister Smarts Carol Metcalf 215.50 Steve & Carol Metcalf Pilot Point, TX
26 309 Rockstar Chex Mirjam Stillo 215.50 Mirjam Stillo Tioga, TX
30 132 Wimpys Yellow Jacket Sean McBurney 214.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
30 125 KR Concealed Weapon Debbie Arballo 214.50 Debbie Arballo Whitesboro, TX
32 105 Wimps Eye Candy Brent Loseke 214.00 CC 3 Partners ,
32 156 Spangled Desire Franco Bertolani 214.00 Bevilacqua Quarter Horses Aubrey, TX
32 351 Gotta Be A Gunner Sam Schaffhauser 214.00 Butch Hunsucker Bon Aqua, TN
32 144 Juiced In Hollywood Scott McCutcheon 214.00 Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN
32 154 Revolution Reddy Sebastian Petroll 214.00 Lisa Klaus Fulshear, TX
37 147 Blue Stilletoes Jeff Buckley 213.00 Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX
38 183 Smarts Like A Shiner Andy Johnson 212.50 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
38 160 Sugar A Revolution Kinzy Donnelly 212.50 Kaylan Marks Yorktown, TX
40 134 A Lunar Revolution Ben Dohrmann 211.50 Lars & Denise Grothe Reutlingen,
41 177 Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 211.00 Sabine Staub ,
41 182 Nicadualtotinseltown James N (Trey) Pool llI 211.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
41 350 Ice Cold Coronas Sam Schaffhauser 211.00 Tim & Colleen McQuay Tioga, TX
44 175 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
44 162 Smart Lil Chic Whiz Nicole Schneider 210.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
44 198 Banjomite Fred Thomsson 210.50 FT Reining Syndicate Pauls Valley, OK
47 133 Bosses Day Jordan McBurney 210.00 CDR Farms Arlington, WA
47 143 Cd Star Commander Martin Larcombe 210.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
47 101 Texas Tags Richard J Pokluda 210.00 William Rhoads Whitesboro, TX
47 146 Timmy Gun Scott McCutcheon 210.00 Scott & Kathleen M McCutcheon W hitesboro, TX
51 150 Whiska Whiz Jody Brainard 208.50 Aldo Ramon Del Rio, TX
51 103 Stars Revolution Casey Hinton 208.50 Andrea McGhee Sheridan, AR
53 172 Chelsea Lena Gun Abigayle Mixon 207.50 Sather Family Partnership Manson, WA
54 173 San Francisco Spook Yonathan Baruch 207.00 Melissa & Rodion Cantacuzene Adie, VA
54 104 Custom Diamond Lass Brent Loseke 207.00 Christopher Seiler Emmen,
56 164 You Dont Spook Me Todd Arvidson 206.00 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE
57 174  Slow Down Sister Roger Barral 202.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
58 615 Chex From A Star Brad Giesbrecht 202.00 David J Sr Silva Pilot Point, TX
59 106 Chic Out This Gun Brent Loseke 200.00 Karolyn Kennedy Seymour, TX
60 159 Commanders Wave Pedro Baiao 190.00 S & L Partnership Overbrook, OK
61 178 Wimpys Little Nite Thiago Boechat 0.00 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX
61 646 Whiz N Spin Scott McCutcheon 0.00 Susan Jones Forest Lake, MN
61 110 Gulliver Gun Mirjam Stillo 0.00 Roberto Franchini G K Switzerland,
61 141 Electric Grid Martin Larcombe 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
61 181 Nics In Tinseltown James N (Trey) Pool llI 0.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
3. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 161 This Cats Stressin Jared Leclair 223.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX

2 118 Mister Black Magic Robert Chown 219.50 WW Ranch LLC Argyle, TX

2 163 Whiz Chica Dee Mathieu Buton 219.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
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Revolution Is Dun

Sugar Pop Step Ahead

Electric Express
Hes Golden

Hang Ten Pretty Lady
Tinsel Bicentenario
Jacs Electric Gun
Dual Shot Doc
Little Joe Vintage
Mister Smarts
Dunberry Jac
Rockstar Chex
Smokin Gunshine

Lenas Whizabelle

KR Concealed Weapon

Wimps Eye Candy
Revolution Reddy
Wimpchex

Blue Stilletoes
Smarts Like A Shiner
Electric On Stage
Sugar A Revolution
Annies Miss Skeet
Treasure Chest Whiz
A Lunar Revolution
Don With Chrome

Im A Lucky Chic
Whiz N Annie
Cromes Chic Olena
Smart Lil Chic Whiz
Tinseltowns Pearl
Bosses Day

Cd Star Commander
Berry Dappled

Texas Tags
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| Pray For You

HQH Im Still Standin
Banjo Star SI
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215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
207.00
206.00

WW Ranch LLC

J. Harper Conner

Steve & Carol Metcalf
Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
Mirjam Stillo

Mary A. Jansma

Robert R Anderson
Debbie Arballo

CC 3 Partners

Lisa Klaus

Joe Cunningham

Kaycee Buckley

Randy Shepherd

Lisa Stafford-Johnson
Kaylan Marks

Slide Or Die LLC

Duane And Wendy Latimer
Lars & Denise Grothe
Sabine Staub

Roxanne Koepsell

Roger Barral

Steven Simon

Bob Loomis

David J Sr & David J Sr Silva
CDR Farms

XCS Ranch

Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
William Rhoads

Kelly Stich

Cecilia May Hylton
Cecilia May Hylton
Sherman Lauder

James Cauthen

Grady Kimbrell

Sather Family Partnership

Melissa & Rodion Cantacuzene

Alan L. Piper
Christopher Seiler

Michael Garnett

Gordonville, TX
Holambra,
Hardin, TX
Randolph, W1
Edmonton, AB
San Pedro Garza,
Valaley View, TX
Argyle, TX
Dallas, TX

Pilot Point, TX
Purcell, OK
Tioga, TX
Randolph, W1
Flanders, NJ

W hitesboro, TX
Fulshear, TX
Stonewall, LA
Melissa, TX
Burneyville, OK
W hitesboro, TX
Yorktown, TX
Aubrey, TX
Overbrook, OK
Reutlingen,
Aubrey, TX
Gordonville, TX
Marietta, OK
Overbrook, OK
Pilot Point, TX
Arlington, WA
Gordonville, TX
Purcell, OK

W hitesboro, TX
W hitesboro, TX
Gainesville, VA
Gainesville, VA
Leedey, OK
Fredericksburg, TX
Santa Barbara, CA
Manson, WA
Adie, VA
Aubrey, TX
Emmen,

Lincoln, NE
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50 652 Gee Whiz Im Juiced Josh Crawley 205.50 Garth Hystad Franktown, CO
51 174 Slow Down Sister Roger Barral 202.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
52 106 Chic Out This Gun Brent Loseke 200.00 Karolyn Kennedy Seymour, TX
53 135 My Last Chex Jeromy Lipps 190.50 Jeromy Lipps Aften, OK
53 136 Whizzington Timothy K Beuck 190.50 Timothy K Beuck Fort Worth, TX
55 110 Gulliver Gun Mirjam Stillo 0.00 Roberto Franchini G K Switzerland,
55 141 Electric Grid Martin Larcombe 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
4. Level 1 Open - Aged Event
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 108 Sugar Pop Step Ahead Eduardo Christians 219.00 Eduardo Christians Holambra,

2 109 Little Joe Vintage Mirjam Stillo 216.00 J. Harper Conner Dallas, TX

3 123 Dunberry Jac Fernando Salgado 215.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

3 309 Rockstar Chex Mirjam Stillo 215.50 Mirjam Stillo Tioga, TX

5 189 Smokin Gunshine Liam McNeill 215.00 Mary A. Jansma Randolph, WI

6 200 Lenas Whizabelle Cody Puttkamer 214.50 Robert R Anderson Flanders, NJ

7 202 Wimpchex Alessandro Barbanti 213.50 Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

8 138 Electric On Stage Adam Johnson 212.50 Lisa Stafford-dJohnson Whitesboro, TX

9 155 Annies Miss Skeet Giorgia Codeluppi 212.00 Slide Or Die LLC Aubrey, TX

9 186 Treasure Chest Whiz Kim Obenhaus 212.00 Duane And Wendy Latimer Overbrook, OK
11 134 A Lunar Revolution Ben Dohrmann 211.50 Lars & Denise Grothe Reutlingen,
12 177 Don With Chrome Terry Schultz 211.00 Sabine Staub ,
13 112 Im A Lucky Chic Massimo Tallone 210.50 Roxanne Koepsell Aubrey, TX
13 175 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
13 199 Cromes Chic Olena Christelle Graffevil 210.50 Steven Simon Marietta, OK
13 162 Smart Lil Chic Whiz Nicole Schneider 210.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
13 614 Tinseltowns Pearl Mark How 210.50 David J Sr & David J Sr Silva  Pilot Point, TX
18 133 Bosses Day Jordan McBurney 210.00 CDR Farms Arlington, WA
18 124 Berry Dappled Fernando Salgado 210.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK
18 101 Texas Tags Richard J Pokluda 210.00 William Rhoads Whitesboro, TX
18 102 West Coast Whiz Kid Richard J Pokluda 210.00 Kelly Stich Whitesboro, TX
22 650 | Pray For You Kristiaan Hermus 209.50 Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA
22 651 HQH Im Still Standin Becky Sorrel 209.50 Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA
22 137 Banjo Star SI Ethan Willey 209.50 Sherman Lauder Leedey, OK
25 184 Far Wright Tommy Mather 209.00 James Cauthen Fredericksburg, TX
25 197 Classic Crome Ryan Rushing 209.00 Grady Kimbrell Santa Barbara, CA
27 121 High Wheeling Lena Timothy K Beuck 207.00 Alan L. Piper Aubrey, TX
28 652 Gee Whiz Im Juiced Josh Crawley 205.50 Garth Hystad Franktown, CO
29 174  Slow Down Sister Roger Barral 202.50 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
30 135 My Last Chex Jeromy Lipps 190.50 Jeromy Lipps Aften, OK
30 136 Whizzington Timothy K Beuck 190.50 Timothy K Beuck Fort Worth, TX
32 110 Gulliver Gun Mirjam Stillo 0.00 Roberto Franchini G K Switzerland,
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Level 4

MoneyWon | Place TotScore # |HorseName Sex |Sire Dam Rider OwnerName City ST
$5,242.63 1 227.5 111 'Ms Whiz Dunit M Topsail Whiz A Bueno Poco Dunit  |McCutcheon;Mandy Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey TX
$3,191.17 2 223.5 569 Check Out My Guns M | Colonels Smoking Gun |Darlins Not Painted McCutcheon;Mandy Tim & Colleen McQuay Tioga TX
$2,393.38 3 221.5 348 Pryce Tag G |Whiz N Tag Chex Chic Lil Ruby Sloan;Brianna Brianna Sloan Whitesboro TX
$1,937.49 4 219.5 325 Stiletto Tag M |Whiz N Tag Chex Kachina Oak Olena Griffin;Lance Samantha Burns Ardmore oK
$1,937.49 4 219.5 517 West Coast Maid M West Coast Whiz Shining Maid Hall;Lauren Lauren Hall Madisonville TX
$1,595.58 6 218.5 361 Dunit The Gunner Way = M Gunner Dun It The Hard Way Smith;Kelle L Kelle L Smith Marietta oK
$1,367.64 7 218 363 Golden Dream Chic M Magnum Chic Dream |Whiz Me Gold Thompson;Ronald Ronald Thompson Whitesboro TX
$1,025.73 8 217.5 362 |Paparazzi Princess M |Gallo Del Cielo Princess In Diamonds |Smith;Kelle L Kelle L Smith Marietta oK
$1,025.73 8 217.5 331 Mega Starlet M |Marthas Mega Jac This Stars Trouble McCutcheon;Lindsey |Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon |Whitesboro TX

$797.79 | 10 216 319 A Star On Nicadual M | Mister Nicadual Dun It On A Star Kyle;Tamra Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro TX
$683.82 | 11 215.5 313 |Bellectric M |Jacs Electric Spark Doc Santa Belle Johnson;Sarah Craig Johnson Gainesville TX
$512.87 @ 12 214.5 332 Adarable M | Inwhizable Darlin Dun It McCutcheon;Lindsey |Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon |Whitesboro TX
$512.87 | 12 214.5 314 Gotta Get Er Done S |Spooks Gotta Gun Zan Hickory Girl Russell;Stoney Stoney Russell Longview TX
$341.91 14 214 356 Wimpys Bella Chic M |Wimpys Little Step Chic Out Mamma Hartmann;Chad Chad & Shelly Hartmann Arvada co
$227.94 | 15 213.5 329 Mega Smart Chic M |Smart Spook Cinco De Mega Schumacher;Corinna |XCS Ranch Gordonville TX
$0.00 16 213 306 Im Smart N Lucky G |Smart Starbuck Dun It Got Lucky McCutcheon;Mandy [ Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey TX
$0.00 17 212.5 341 Hangin With Jac S |Hang Ten Surprize Ms Morikas Jac Gattuso;Robert Jackspar Enterprises LLC Aubrey TX
$0.00 18 212 324 Custom Sailin Legend G |Custom Legend Sailin Hickory Sutton;Allison Allison Sutton Gainesville TX
$0.00 18 212 308 Sailon Mega M Topsail Whiz Mi Mega Marley;Jaci Mark & Jennifer Marley Plainview TX
$0.00 18 212 327 Western Electric G Larcombe;Samantha |Martin & Samantha Larcombe Gordonville TX
$0.00 21 211.5 337 Manhattan Chic M Smart Chic Olena This Chex On Top Larson;Taylor M Larson Performance Horses Whitesboro TX
$0.00 22 211 336 Gonna Twist N Shout G |Whiz N Tag Chex This Chic N Whiz Nalbantian;Valerie | Valerie Nalbantian Aubrey TX
$0.00 22 211 359 Bangkok Nights S |Smart Chic Olena Fancy Daisey Duck Humphrey;Ryan M |Ryan M Humphrey Whitesboro TX
$0.00 24 210.5 302 A Wimpy Remedy M |Wimpys Little Step Remedys Sure Slide  Winegar;Emily Green Valley Ranch Aubrey TX
$0.00 25 209.5 635 Gotta Get A Rose M |Spooks Gotta Gun Hickorys Spin Time Key;Kary Kary Key Millsap TX
$0.00 26 207 307 Spring Loaded Gun S |Colonels Smoking Gun |Justa Spring Freckle  Marley;Jaci Jennifer Marley Planiview TX
$0.00 27 205 315 Wallywood M |Walla Walla Whiz Custom Mahogany Gratny;Maggie J Mark Gratny Leavenworth KS
$S0.00 28 202.5 323 ' Gunners Blonde Chic M | Colonels Smoking Gun |Chic Is Blonde Sutton;Allison Allison Sutton Gainesville TX
$0.00 29 196.5 347 Jacs Electric Belle M |Jacs Electric Spark Lenas Tommy Girl Deans;Veronica Veronica Deans Gainesville TX
$0.00 30 196 342 Vintage Whizdun S |Hollywood Vintage Whiz A Tuffy Garnett;Michael Joanne C. Garnett Lincoln NE
$0.00 31 186.5 328 Gunnacheckit M | Colonels Smoking Gun |Roxana Chex Taylor;Mick Mick & Sonya Taylor Tatura, Victoria
$0.00 32 0 353 Chic Of My Dreams M |Magnum Chic Dream |Bob Acre Badgerlena |Armenta;Kathleen Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro TX
$0.00 32 0 349 Customs Sun G |Custom Crome Sun Dappled Deans;Veronica Veronica Deans Gainesville TX
$0.00 32 0 330 Sunday No Spot G |Mark This Spot Jacspins Daisey Sassella;Flis Carey Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta OK




Level 3

MoneyWon | Place | TotScore BackNc HorseName Sex |Sire Dam Rider OwnerName Owner.City Owner.State
$1,985.03 1 221.5 348 Pryce Tag G |Whiz N Tag Chex Chic Lil Ruby Sloan;Brianna Brianna Sloan Whitesboro TX
$1,208.28 2 219.5 517 West Coast Maid M West Coast Whiz Shining Maid Hall;Lauren Lauren Hall Madisonville TX

$906.21 3 216 319 A Star On Nicadual M | Mister Nicadual Dun It On A Star Kyle;Tamra Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro TX
$776.75 4 215.5 313 |Bellectric M |Jacs Electric Spark Doc Santa Belle Johnson;Sarah Craig Johnson Gainesville TX
$690.44 5 214.5 314 Gotta Get Er Done S |Spooks Gotta Gun Zan Hickory Girl Russell;Stoney Stoney Russell Longview TX
$604.14 6 214 356 Wimpys Bella Chic M |Wimpys Little Step Chic Out Mamma Hartmann;Chad Chad & Shelly Hartmann Arvada co
$517.83 7 213.5 329 Mega Smart Chic M |Smart Spook Cinco De Mega Schumacher;Corinna |XCS Ranch Gordonville TX
$431.53 8 212.5 341 Hangin With Jac S |Hang Ten Surprize Ms Morikas Jac Gattuso;Robert Jackspar Enterprises LLC Aubrey TX
$302.07 9 212 324 Custom Sailin Legend G |Custom Legend Sailin Hickory Sutton;Allison Allison Sutton Gainesville TX
$302.07 9 212 308 Sailon Mega M Topsail Whiz Mi Mega Marley;Jaci Mark & Jennifer Marley Plainview TX
$302.07 9 212 327 Western Electric G Larcombe;Samantha |Martin & Samantha Larcombe Gordonville TX
$215.76 | 12 211.5 337 Manhattan Chic M Smart Chic Olena This Chex On Top Larson;Taylor M Larson Performance Horses Whitesboro TX
$151.03 | 13 211 336 Gonna Twist N Shout G |Whiz N Tag Chex This Chic N Whiz Nalbantian;Valerie | Valerie Nalbantian Aubrey TX
$151.03 | 13 211 359 Bangkok Nights S |Smart Chic Olena Fancy Daisey Duck Humphrey;Ryan M |Ryan M Humphrey Whitesboro TX
$43.15 | 15 210.5 302 A Wimpy Remedy M |Wimpys Little Step Remedys Sure Slide  Winegar;Emily Green Valley Ranch Aubrey TX
$43.15 | 15 210.5 340 Chics Got Guns M |Spooks Gotta Gun Cremes Chic Olena Weaver;Clark Clark Weaver Castle Rock Cco
$0.00 17 209.5 635 Gotta Get A Rose M |Spooks Gotta Gun Hickorys Spin Time Key;Kary Kary Key Millsap TX
$0.00 18 207 307 Spring Loaded Gun S |Colonels Smoking Gun |Justa Spring Freckle  Marley;Jaci Jennifer Marley Planiview TX
$0.00 19 206 322 Electric Sparked S |Jacs Electric Spark Dun Wrangled A Star Weisz;Heather Heather Leclair-Weisz Celina TX
$0.00 20 205 315 Wallywood M |Walla Walla Whiz Custom Mahogany Gratny;Maggie J Mark Gratny Leavenworth KS
$0.00 21 204 317 Snappy Whiz It M | Master Snapper Getaway Whiz Me Latimer;Elaine G Elaine G Latimer Marietta OK
$0.00 22 202.5 323 Gunners Blonde Chic M | Colonels Smoking Gun |Chic Is Blonde Sutton;Allison Allison Sutton Gainesville TX
$0.00 23 199.5 345 |Einstiens Lil Dun It M |Einsteins Revolution Dun Its Enterprise Anderson;Stephanie |The Other King Ranch Heyburn ID
$0.00 24 197.5 358 A Genuine Toy Story M | Chickoree Dox A Genuine Story Green; Jessica Jonathon Green Dugald MA
$0.00 25 196 321 Sdp A Fancy Dun M |RC Fancy Step Miss Spyder Safari Drake;Mike Mike Drake Gainesville TX
$0.00 25 196 342 Vintage Whizdun S |Hollywood Vintage Whiz A Tuffy Garnett;Michael Joanne C. Garnett Lincoln NE
$0.00 27 186.5 328 Gunnacheckit M | Colonels Smoking Gun |Roxana Chex Taylor;Mick Mick & Sonya Taylor Tatura, Victoria
$0.00 28 0 357 Wallawallahollywood G |Walla Walla Whiz Sara Goes Hollywood |Bradford;Mark Mark Bradford Aubrey TX
$0.00 28 0 320 KrIma Electric S |Jacs Electric Spark KR Ima Tejon Kyle;Reed Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro TX
$0.00 28 0 312 Dual Me Agin S |Dual Spark Twist Of Tanquery Lawley;Sara Sara Lawley Callisburg TX
$0.00 28 0 353 Chic Of My Dreams M |Magnum Chic Dream |Bob Acre Badgerlena |Armenta;Kathleen Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro TX
$0.00 28 0 330 Sunday No Spot G |Mark This Spot Jacspins Daisey Sassella;Flis Carey Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta OK
$0.00 28 0 334 My Guns In Hollywood | G Colonels Smoking Gun My Hollywood Girl Silva;David J Sr David J Sr Silva Pilot Point TX




Level 2

MoneyWon | Place | TotScore BackNc HorseName Sex |Sire Dam Rider OwnerName Owner.City Owner.State
$1,203.26 1 219.5 517 West Coast Maid M West Coast Whiz Shining Maid Hall;Lauren Lauren Hall Madisonville TX
$732.42 2 214.5 314 Gotta Get Er Done S |Spooks Gotta Gun Zan Hickory Girl Russell;Stoney Stoney Russell Longview TX
$549.31 3 214 356 Wimpys Bella Chic M |Wimpys Little Step Chic Out Mamma Hartmann;Chad Chad & Shelly Hartmann Arvada co
$470.84 | 4 213.5 329 Mega Smart Chic M |Smart Spook Cinco De Mega Schumacher;Corinna |XCS Ranch Gordonville TX
$418.52 5 212.5 341 Hangin With Jac S |Hang Ten Surprize Ms Morikas Jac Gattuso;Robert Jackspar Enterprises LLC Aubrey TX
$340.05 6 212 308 Sailon Mega M Topsail Whiz Mi Mega Marley;Jaci Mark & Jennifer Marley Plainview TX
$340.05 6 212 327 Western Electric G Larcombe;Samantha |Martin & Samantha Larcombe Gordonville TX
$235.42 8 211.5 337 Manhattan Chic M Smart Chic Olena This Chex On Top Larson;Taylor M Larson Performance Horses Whitesboro TX
$235.42 8 211.5 360 Loveandotherdiasters G |Tinsel Nic HA Chic A Tune Putman;Teresa K. Gary Putman Gainesville TX
$183.10 @ 10 211 336 Gonna Twist N Shout G |Whiz N Tag Chex This Chic N Whiz Nalbantian;Valerie | Valerie Nalbantian Aubrey TX
$143.87 @ 11 210.5 302 A Wimpy Remedy M |Wimpys Little Step Remedys Sure Slide  Winegar;Emily Green Valley Ranch Aubrey TX
$143.87 | 11 210.5 340 Chics Got Guns M |Spooks Gotta Gun Cremes Chic Olena Weaver;Clark Clark Weaver Castle Rock Cco
$104.63 | 13 209.5 635 Gotta Get A Rose M |Spooks Gotta Gun Hickorys Spin Time Key;Kary Kary Key Millsap TX
$78.47 14 208 339 Mizzen Tag Chex S |Whiz N Tag Chex Mizzen Shine Bolton;Padg Padg Bolton Monroe LA
$52.32 | 15 207 307 Spring Loaded Gun S |Colonels Smoking Gun |Justa Spring Freckle  Marley;Jaci Jennifer Marley Planiview TX
$0.00 16 206 322 Electric Sparked S |Jacs Electric Spark Dun Wrangled A Star Weisz;Heather Heather Leclair-Weisz Celina TX
$0.00 17 205 315 Wallywood M |Walla Walla Whiz Custom Mahogany Gratny;Maggie J Mark Gratny Leavenworth KS
$0.00 18 204 317 Snappy Whiz It M | Master Snapper Getaway Whiz Me Latimer;Elaine G Elaine G Latimer Marietta OK
$0.00 19 200 311 CFR Chinaco 077 G |REF Sultan Big Chex CFR Fabula 077 Burns;Anne-Marie Anne-Marie Burns Jones oK
$0.00 20 199.5 345 |Einstiens Lil Dun It M |Einsteins Revolution Dun Its Enterprise Anderson;Stephanie |The Other King Ranch Heyburn ID
$0.00 21 197.5 358 A Genuine Toy Story M | Chickoree Dox A Genuine Story Green; Jessica Jonathon Green Dugald MA
$0.00 22 197 338 |Lena Sparks Whizkey S |Lena Spark Impunity Jane Tuttle;Jeffrey Jeffrey Tuttle Coweta OK
$0.00 23 196 321 Sdp A Fancy Dun M |RC Fancy Step Miss Spyder Safari Drake;Mike Mike Drake Gainesville TX
$0.00 24 194 333 | Peptos Silver Gypsy M | Peptos Boon Shadow |Docs Tinker Belle Martin;Randy Joan Martin Decator TX
$0.00 25 191.5 318 Yellow Boom Berry M |Wimpys Red Berry Ms Sonic Boom Kleinheinz;Sabrina  |Sabrina Kleinheinz Purcell OK
$0.00 26 0 357 Wallawallahollywood G |Walla Walla Whiz Sara Goes Hollywood |Bradford;Mark Mark Bradford Aubrey TX
$0.00 26 0 320 KrIma Electric S |Jacs Electric Spark KR Ima Tejon Kyle;Reed Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro TX
$0.00 26 0 312 Dual Me Agin S |Dual Spark Twist Of Tanquery Lawley;Sara Sara Lawley Callisburg TX
$S0.00 26 0 310 Twisted Starbuck S |Smart Starbuck Jessie De New Twist | Wibbels;Barbara L. |Barbara L. Wibbels Aubrey TX
$0.00 26 0 353 Chic Of My Dreams M |Magnum Chic Dream |Bob Acre Badgerlena |Armenta;Kathleen Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro TX
$0.00 26 0 330 Sunday No Spot G |Mark This Spot Jacspins Daisey Sassella;Flis Carey Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta OK
$0.00 26 0 326 Nu Release G |Shiners Lena Doc Annies Nu Lena Dugan;Daniel J Daniel J Dugan Hurst TX
$0.00 26 0 316 Banjos Little IRS M Banjo Whiz Imperials Renee Star  Hostetler;Gary Gary Hostetler Wynnewood OK
$0.00 26 0 334 My Guns In Hollywood | G Colonels Smoking Gun My Hollywood Girl Silva;David J Sr David J Sr Silva Pilot Point TX




Level 1

MoneyWon | Place | TotScore BackNc HorseName Sex |Sire Dam Rider OwnerName Owner.City Owner.State
$179.86 1 212 327 Western Electric G Larcombe;Samantha |Martin & Samantha Larcombe Gordonville TX
$129.50 2 211.5 360 Loveandotherdiasters G |Tinsel Nic HA Chic A Tune Putman;Teresa K. Gary Putman Gainesville TX

$93.53 3 211 336 Gonna Twist N Shout G |Whiz N Tag Chex This Chic N Whiz Nalbantian;Valerie | Valerie Nalbantian Aubrey TX
$71.95 4 210.5 340 Chics Got Guns M |Spooks Gotta Gun Cremes Chic Olena Weaver;Clark Clark Weaver Castle Rock Cco
$61.15 5 209.5 635 Gotta Get A Rose M |Spooks Gotta Gun Hickorys Spin Time Key;Kary Kary Key Millsap TX
$50.36 6 208 339 Mizzen Tag Chex S |Whiz N Tag Chex Mizzen Shine Bolton;Padg Padg Bolton Monroe LA
$43.17 7 206 322 Electric Sparked S |Jacs Electric Spark Dun Wrangled A Star Weisz;Heather Heather Leclair-Weisz Celina TX
$35.97 8 205 315 Wallywood M |Walla Walla Whiz Custom Mahogany Gratny;Maggie J Mark Gratny Leavenworth KS
$28.78 9 200 311 CFR Chinaco 077 G |REF Sultan Big Chex CFR Fabula 077 Burns;Anne-Marie Anne-Marie Burns Jones oK
$25.18 10 197.5 358 A Genuine Toy Story M | Chickoree Dox A Genuine Story Green; Jessica Jonathon Green Dugald MA
$0.00 11 197 338 |Lena Sparks Whizkey S |Lena Spark Impunity Jane Tuttle;leffrey Jeffrey Tuttle Coweta OK
$0.00 12 196 321 Sdp A Fancy Dun M |RC Fancy Step Miss Spyder Safari Drake;Mike Mike Drake Gainesville TX
$0.00 13 194 333 | Peptos Silver Gypsy M | Peptos Boon Shadow |Docs Tinker Belle Martin;Randy Joan Martin Decator TX
$0.00 14 191.5 318 Yellow Boom Berry M |Wimpys Red Berry Ms Sonic Boom Kleinheinz;Sabrina  |Sabrina Kleinheinz Purcell OK
$0.00 15 0 357 Wallawallahollywood G |Walla Walla Whiz Sara Goes Hollywood |Bradford;Mark Mark Bradford Aubrey TX
$0.00 15 0 320 KrIma Electric S |Jacs Electric Spark KR Ima Tejon Kyle;Reed Kyle: Pete & Tamra Whitesboro TX
$0.00 15 0 312 Dual Me Agin S |Dual Spark Twist Of Tanquery Lawley;Sara Sara Lawley Callisburg TX
$0.00 15 0 310 Twisted Starbuck S |Smart Starbuck Jessie De New Twist | Wibbels;Barbara L. |Barbara L. Wibbels Aubrey TX
$0.00 15 0 326 Nu Release G |Shiners Lena Doc Annies Nu Lena Dugan;Daniel J Daniel J Dugan Hurst TX
$0.00 15 0 316 Banjos Little IRS M Banjo Whiz Imperials Renee Star  Hostetler;Gary Gary Hostetler Wynnewood OK
Mare

MoneyWon | Place | TotScore BackNc HorseName Sex |Sire Dam Rider OwnerName Owner.City Owner.State

$1,000.00 1 227.5 111 'Ms Whiz Dunit M Topsail Whiz A Bueno Poco Dunit  |McCutcheon;Mandy Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey TX




10/25/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report
Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/25/2013
Showbill:28 Class: NRHA 1100 Open 5 shown
Go: 1 Open 5 entered

Judge(s): Dan L Huss, Margaret Fuchs
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn #
1 629 MC Gunner Jordan Larson Luis Guajardo
$1,760.78 NRHA - 555684 2008 NRHA - 11772 03/21/1981
151.00 NRHA - APPL

Sire: Colonels Smoking Gun Dam: Mi Mega
2 657 Arc Electrical Storm Jared Leclair Erin Rapp
$1,173.85 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 13012 LM Houston, TX
149.50 NRHA - 16280

Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Peppys Little Orphan
3 573 Leitachic Yonathan Baruch Brad Bartlett
$0.00 NRHA - 535168 2001 NRHA - 40971 Gainesville, TX
148.50 NRHA - 46264

Sire: Smart Chic Olena Dam: Colonelita
4 526 JSE Smart Gun Pete Kyle Butch Coggins
$0.00 NRHA - 560612 2009 NRHA - 8183 Woodside, CA
147.00 NRHA - 53844

Sire: Gunner Dam: Smart Blue Frost
5 530 Sparkalena Whiz Sean McBurney Rhodes River Ranch
$0.00 NRHA - 558381 2009 NRHA - 25338 Arlington, WA
145.50 NRHA - 39828

Sire: Topsail Whiz

Dam

: Smart Sparkalena



Show #103: SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

23. Intermediate Open

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$531.38 1 561 Ms Kyla Michelle Kinzy Donnelly 72.00 Michael W Marks Yorktown, TX
$367.28 2 603 Hannah Shinetana Jordan McBurney 71.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
$367.28 2 599 Notorious Big Richard J Pokluda 71.50 Bob J Majerus Pilot Point, TX
$148.47 4 548 Dun It With A Splash Shelli Ries 70.50 Charlotte Decoster Prosper, TX
$148.47 4 676 Que Bueno Nic Ashley Dunn 70.50 Jenks Garrett Weatherford, TX

6 688 Wimpys Hollywood Bh Mike Flarida 70.00 Ananda Reiners LLC Boca Raton, FL
7 568 Einsteins Relativity Stefano Massignan 69.50 TamiL Nelson Canyon, TX
7 671 Smart Jac Andy Johnson 69.50 Eva Davis Fitzhugh, OK
9 658 Cashing N Diamonds Jeff Buckley 68.50 Walter A Buckley IlI Anna, TX
9 670 Ms Smart Spook Richard J Pokluda 68.50 Judith Bottger Hubbard, NE
11 584 Smart Show Biz Don Boyd 67.50 Lars Ostby-Deglum Furnes,
12 535 Colonels Smokin Chic Kyle Wingert 0.00 John & Tamara Bronkema Bells, TX
12 634 Chics Silver Gun Ryan Rushing 0.00 Tara Taylor Mulberry, TN
12 580 Repeat Fine Footwork Amanda M. Whitney 0.00 Michele Whitney Northfield, MA
24. Limited Open

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$294.52 1 574 Nu Magic Cash Hava Vital 72.50 Misty Valley Performance Horse Carnation, WA
$202.48 2 626 Pick N Berries Saar Ben-Hamo 72.00 Tzvika Knaani 15130 Kibutz,
$174.87 3 612 Uncle Sparky Garrett Gentry 71.50 Cami O'Neal Keller, TX

$87.44 4 663 Conquistadordaydream Giada Camparsi 71.00 Stacy A. Adams Coppell, TX
$87.44 4 667 Legends Peach Christelle Graffevil 71.00 Steven Simon Marietta, OK
$73.63 6 633 Custom Made Surprize Saar Ben-Hamo 70.00 Dana Waters Arvada, CO
7 668 Chex This Melody Out Eva Rittner 69.50 Emily Adolf Gainesville, TX
7 692 Shiney Lil Suzigun Josefine Spangfors 69.50 Euro Vets Inc Pauls Valley, OK
9 690 Sugar Crome Joe F Weitekamp 69.00 Sherry Adams ,
9 631 Tag Way Saar Ben-Hamo 69.00 Tzvika Knaani 15130 Kibutz,
11 680 Fancy Little Catstep Tell Edgmon 68.50 Robert Curtis Fort Worth, TX
11 655 Custom Tabasco Christelle Graffevil 68.50 Steven Simon Marietta, OK
13 594 Wallys Chic Kim Obenhaus 67.50 MG Reiners St Paul, QC
14 678 Custom Made Pistol Ashley Dunn 66.00 Marlene Scott W eatherford, TX
14 687 The Big Star Kelsey Lieurance-Crawley 66.00 Josh Crawley Whitesboro, TX
16 326 Nu Release Giada Camparsi 64.50 Daniel J Dugan Hurst, TX
17 534 Tradition Dunit Rway Kyle Wingert 59.50 John & Tamara Bronkema Bells, TX
18 535 Colonels Smokin Chic Kyle Wingert 0.00 John & Tamara Bronkema Bells, TX
18 679 Kiss My Trash Ashley Dunn 0.00 Wagman Ranch Inc Talala, OK
18 677 Chex Out This Pistol Ashley Dunn 0.00 Sambambyr Arabian Farm Weatherford, TX
25. Rookie Professional

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$141.53 1 574 Nu Magic Cash Hava Vital 72.50 Misty Valley Performance Horse Carnation, WA
$112.39 2 663 Conquistadordaydream Giada Camparsi 71.00 Stacy A. Adams Coppell, TX

$83.25 3 520 Jd Chocolate Liqueur Ethan Willey 70.50 Lacy Shultz Marietta, OK
$19.77 4 610 Hollywood Dun Tari Kathrine Parker 69.50 Dell & Terri Hendricks ,

$19.77 4 672 Diamond Chic Tari Giada Camparsi 69.50 Tracy A Higginbottom College Station, TX
$19.77 4 668 Chex This Melody Out Eva Rittner 69.50 Emily Adolf Gainesville, TX



$19.77

4

10
10
12
13
13
13
13

692
690
686
691
582
534
681
684
153
664

Show #103: SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Shiney Lil Suzigun
Sugar Crome
Einsteins Nobel Prize
Wimpachic

Chex Missy Out
Tradition Dunit Rway
A Bueno Chic

Tidal Chexalena

Hes Golden

Daniels A Whizin

Josefine Spangfors
Joe F Weitekamp

Trent Harvey

Alessandro Barbanti

Brooke Lemoine
Kyle Wingert
Edward Harrison
Edward Harrison
Lars Mortenson

Giada Camparsi

69.50
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
59.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Euro Vets Inc

Sherry Adams

Betty Lynn

Dominic L Conicelli
Norma Sather

John & Tamara Bronkema
Debbie Honeycutt

Betty Schroeder

Mary A. Jansma

Patricia Holtzman

Pauls Valley, OK
Fort Worth, TX
Conshohocken, PA
Marietta, OK

Bells, TX

Crossett, AR
Gatesville, TX
Randolph, WI

W Bloomfield, Ml



Show #103: SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show



10/25/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/25/2013

Showbill:26 Class: NRHA 1400 Non Pro 16 shown

Go: 1 Non Pro-Int NP 16 entered
Judge(s): Dan L Huss, Edward Bricker
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 591 Spooks Gotta Run Michael Jeffcoat Michael Jeffcoat
$873.83 NRHA - 552196 2008 NRHA - 7834 11/26/1955 Z Waurika, OK
146.00 NRHA - 7834
2 565 Dream It Magnum Larry Barker Larry Barker
$739.39 NRHA - 537257 2002 NRHA - 2406LM 08/03/1949 Z Whitesboro, TX
145.00 NRHA - 2406LM
3 559 Tagged My Chic Kaylan Marks Kaylan Marks
$470.52 NRHA - 557700 2007 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094 Z Yorktown, TX
144.50 NRHA - 70470
4 524  Shining Shoes James Michael Phillips Michael Phillips
$319.28 NRHA - 516149 1995 NRHA - 55221 09/02/1998 Z Hartshorne, OK
143.50 NRHA - 33475
4 537 Bit Of Magnum Julia White Julia White
$319.28 NRHA - 541458 2003 NRHA - 61154 06/14/1996 Z Tulsa, OK
143.50 NRHA - 61154
6 561 Ms Kyla Michelle Kaylan Marks Michael W Marks
$235.26 NRHA - 558512 2009 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094  Yorktown, TX
143.00 NRHA - 77349
6 696 Tagmealeo Kaycee Buckley Kaycee Buckley
$235.26 NRHA - 552640 2006 NRHA - 47465 04/18/1975 Z Melissa, TX
143.00 NRHA - 47465
8 662 Chiquitas Valentine James A Hendricks James A Hendricks
$168.04 NRHA - 558299 2009 NRHA - 11460 02/14/1938 Z Pilot Point, TX
142.50 NRHA - 11460
9 354 Whiz N Steady Kathleen Armenta Kathleen Armenta
$0.00 NRHA - 559411 2008 NRHA - 31055 04/12/1966 Z Whitesboro, TX
141.50 NRHA - 31055
9 674 Taris Dreamer Ronald Thompson Ronald Thompson
$0.00 NRHA - 557467 2009 NRHA - 8175 10/08/1953 Z Whitesboro, TX
141.50 NRHA - 8175



10/25/2013

$0.00
141.50

$0.00
141.50

13

$0.00
139.00

14

$0.00
135.50

15

$0.00
134.50

16

$0.00
0.00

683

693

538

580

669

694

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Mister Dual Train
NRHA - 535940

Kid Dunit This Time
NRHA - 550037

Heza Smart Twist
NRHA - 543124

Repeat Fine Footwork

NRHA - 547504

Tag Lwhizisit
NRHA - 556400

Arc Smokin Gun
NRHA - 554866

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

2002

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

Results by Class Report

Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/25/2013
Bill Fingland

NRHA - 44203 LM 11/17/1952
Michael Garnett

NRHA - 2376 05/11/1953

Stephen Boon
NRHA - 2900

Amanda M. Whitney

NRHA - 49881 05/04/1991

Bert D. Anderson
NRHA - 48383

Michael Garnett
NRHA - 2376

Bill & Patty Fingland
Broken Arrow, OK
NRHA - 44202

Joanne C. Garnett
Lincoln, NE
NRHA - 10797

Stephen Boon

Z Marietta, OK

NRHA - 2900

Michele Whitney
Northfield, MA
NRHA - 49879

Bert D. Anderson

12/22/1954 Z El Dorado, KS

NRHA - 48383

Michael Garnett

05/11/1953 Z Lincoln, NE

NRHA - 2376

Page: 2



10/25/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/25/2013
Showbill:27 Class: NRHA 1500 Intermediate Non Pro 15 shown
Go: 1 Non Pro-Int NP 16 entered

Judge(s): Dan L Huss, Edward Bricker
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 565 Dream It Magnum Larry Barker Larry Barker
$563.68 NRHA - 537257 2002 NRHA - 2406LM 08/03/1949 Z Whitesboro, TX
145.00 NRHA - 2406LM
2 559 Tagged My Chic Kaylan Marks Kaylan Marks
$447.63 NRHA - 557700 2007 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094 Z Yorktown, TX
144.50 NRHA - 70470
3 632 Showdownintinseltown Frank Ordner David J Sr Silva
$331.58 NRHA - 552717 2008 NRHA - 29830 02/18/1982  Pilot Point, TX
144.00 NRHA - 4386 LM
4 537 Bit Of Magnum Julia White Julia White
$165.79 NRHA - 541458 2003 NRHA - 61154 06/14/1996 Z Tulsa, OK
143.50 NRHA - 61154
5 561 Ms Kyla Michelle Kaylan Marks Michael W Marks
$74.60 NRHA - 558512 2009 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094  Yorktown, TX
143.00 NRHA - 77349
5 696 Tagmealeo Kaycee Buckley Kaycee Buckley
$74.60 NRHA - 552640 2006 NRHA - 47465 04/18/1975 Z Melissa, TX
143.00 NRHA - 47465
7 557 Mystical Trash Katrina Giesbrecht Katrina Giesbrecht
$0.00 NRHA - 557225 2007 NRHA - 40427 04/04/1981 Z Pilot Point, TX
141.00 NRHA - 40427

Pam Kaiser

Pilot Point, TX

NRHA - 36105
7 661 Magnums Little Whiz Shanda S Guard Shanda S Guard
$0.00 NRHA - 557273 2009 NRHA - 10615 02/24/1957 Z Kaufman, TX
141.00 NRHA - 10615
9 538 Heza Smart Twist Stephen Boon Stephen Boon
$0.00 NRHA - 543124 2004 NRHA - 2900 Z Marietta, OK

139.00

NRHA - 2900



10/25/2013

$0.00
139.00

11

$0.00
135.50

12

$0.00
134.50

13

$0.00
128.00

14

$0.00
0.00

14

$0.00
0.00

660

580

669

697

544

664

SCR 700

$0.00
0.00

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

Hollywood Shootout
NRHA - 552711

Repeat Fine Footwork
NRHA - 547504

Tag Lwhizisit
NRHA - 556400

Freckles Nu Lil Gun
NRHA - 552381

Flashy Crome Pistol
NRHA - 555361

Daniels A Whizin
NRHA - 564535

Chicks Smokingun
NRHA - 561828

10/25/2013
Deborah Ordner David J Sr Silva
2008 NRHA - 15392 Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 4386 LM
Amanda M. Whitney Michele Whitney
2005 NRHA - 49881 05/04/1991  Northfield, MA
NRHA - 49879
Bert D. Anderson Bert D. Anderson
2006 NRHA - 48383 12/22/1954 Z El Dorado, KS
NRHA - 48383
Julie Ridgeway Julie Ridgeway
2008 NRHA - 71619 Z Loomis, CA
NRHA - 71619
Kyndal Creswell Kyndal Creswell
2008 NRHA - 44228 04/22/1986 Z Goldsby, OK
NRHA - 44228
Patricia Holtzman Patricia Holtzman
2008 NRHA - 69513 Z W Bloomfield, Ml
NRHA - 69513
Mark Bradford Mark Bradford
2008 NRHA - 36520 06/23/1959 Z Aubrey, TX
NRHA - 36520

Page: 2
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013
Showbill:34 Class: NRHA 1600 Limited Non Pro 37 shown
Go: 1 Limited Non Pro 37 entered

Judge(s): Don Flohr
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 557 Mystical Trash Katrina Giesbrecht Katrina Giesbrecht
$126.56 NRHA - 557225 2007 NRHA - 40427 04/04/1981 Z Pilot Point, TX
72.00 NRHA - 40427

Pam Kaiser

Pilot Point, TX

NRHA - 36105
2 561 Ms Kyla Michelle Kaylan Marks Michael W Marks
$78.47 NRHA - 558512 2009 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094  Yorktown, TX
71.50 NRHA - 77349
2 583 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell Natalie Campbell
$78.47 NRHA - 520083 1996 NRHA - 82687 01/15/1996 Z North Richland Hills, TX
71.50 NRHA - 82687
4 566 Nu Magnum Cash Kathy H Barker Larry Barker
$43.03 NRHA - 551661 2008 NRHA - 1601LM 01/02/1951  Whitesboro, TX
70.50 NRHA - 2406LM
4 588 Barbies Tradition Courtney Weisbart Courtney Weisbart
$43.03 NRHA - 557611 2007 NRHA - 60608 09/27/1995 Z Dallas, TX
70.50 NRHA - 60608
4 707 Hollywood Footworks Linda S Sawyer Linda S Sawyer
$43.03 NRHA - 533928 2001 NRHA - 39287 Z Whitesboro, TX
70.50 NRHA - 39287
7 521 Starbucks Shadow Dani Latimer Dani Latimer
$25.31 NRHA - 556174 2005 NRHA - 55415 01/13/2001 Z Marietta , OK
70.00 NRHA - 55415
7 536 Senorita Electric Sherman Lauder Sherman Lauder
$25.31 NRHA - 558684 2009 NRHA - 55903 08/11/1945 Z Leedey, OK
70.00 NRHA - 55903
7 555 Steady Little Dually Gregory Lilley Gregory&Kristen Lilly
$25.31 NRHA - 547443 2005 NRHA - 30111

70.00



10/27/2013

10

$17.72
69.50

11

$0.00
69.00

11

$0.00
69.00

13

$0.00
68.50

13

$0.00
68.50

15

$0.00
68.00

16

$0.00
67.50

16

$0.00
67.50

18

$0.00
67.00

18

$0.00
67.00

18

$0.00
67.00

548

505

712

543

696

570

553

710

558

560

567

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Dun It With A Splash
NRHA - 548227

Justa Smart Star
NRHA - 552277

Apollo Wrangler
NRHA - 558740

Peptos NBM Ruger
NRHA - 552188

Tagmealeo
NRHA - 552640

Wimpys Dual Step
NRHA - 555846

A Girls Best Friend
NRHA - 537959

Lil Lectric Gun
NRHA - 571555

Oaklynn Banjo
NRHA - 551813

Surprisingly Cromed
NRHA - 563424

Shiners Rey Pistol
NRHA - 557261

2005

2008

2009

2008

2006

2008

2002

2009

2006

2009

2009

Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013

Charlotte Decoster
NRHA - 20282

Amelia Lee
NRHA - 69326

Parker Wurst
NRHA - 62392

Randy Martin
NRHA - 46395

Kaycee Buckley
NRHA - 47465

Alexis D Gray
NRHA - 40610

Cherie Bugg
NRHA - 34343

Eileen Crane
NRHA - 17351

Jody Beenhakker
NRHA - 62953

Kaylan Marks
NRHA - 70470

Larry Barker
NRHA - 2406LM

Charlotte Decoster

05/19/1981 Z Prosper, TX
NRHA - 20282

Sally Lee
Southlake, TX
NRHA - 76990

05/29/1996

Parker Wurst

01/14/1993 Z Tioga, TX
NRHA - 62392

Joan Martin

05/24/1950 P Decator, TX
NRHA - 46394

Kaycee Buckley
04/18/1975 Z Melissa, TX
NRHA - 47465

Gina G Gray
Argyle, TX
NRHA - 31561

07/20/1991

Cherie Bugg
10/27/1948 Z Newalla, OK
NRHA - 34343

Eileen Crane
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 17351

Jody Beenhakker
10/22/1995 Z Wichita Falls, TX
NRHA - 62953

Kaylan Marks
12/12/2094 Z Yorktown, TX
NRHA - 70470

Kathy H Barker
Whitesboro, TX
NRHA - 1601LM

08/03/1949

Page: 2



10/27/2013
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013

18 695 Great Juice Paul Queen Paul Queen
$0.00 NRHA - 539157 2003 NRHA - 14422 Z Coppell, TX
67.00 NRHA - 14422
22 507 Dun It At Starbucks Shawn L Stratman Shawn L Stratman
$0.00 NRHA - 548298 2005 NRHA - 49378 08/11/1962 Z Dallas, TX
65.50 NRHA - 49378
23 681 A Bueno Chic Debbie Honeycutt Debbie Honeycutt
$0.00 NRHA - 547887 2005 NRHA - 40898 Z Crossett, AR
64.50 NRHA - 40898
23 689 Texas D Mega Jac Ralph Arment Ralph Arment
$0.00 NRHA - 532548 2001 NRHA - 17391 02/15/1950 Z Bartonville, TX
64.50 NRHA - 17391
25 609 Electric Scooter Deb Waskowiak Deb Waskowiak
$0.00 NRHA - 561198 2005 NRHA - 39881 Z Purcell, OK
64.00 NRHA - 39881
26 513 KR Mistee Julie J. Rodgers Julie J. Rodgers
$0.00 NRHA - 550666 2005 NRHA - 55590 11/05/1959 Z Haslet, TX
62.50 NRHA - 55590
27 699 Male The Dude A Chic Tracie Audette Tracie Audette
$0.00 NRHA - 549053 2002 NRHA - 63454 Z Wayne, OK
59.50 NRHA - 63454

Halle Audette

NRHA - 63455
28 704 Docs Listo Chicolena Laurie E Hauck Laurie E Hauck
$0.00 NRHA - 563478 2008  NRHA - 33603 Z Lucas, TX
58.50 NRHA - 33603
29 705 Big Bucks N Cash Laurie E Hauck Laurie E Hauck
$0.00 NRHA - 568036 2009 NRHA - 33603 Z Lucas, TX
58.00 NRHA - 33603
30 556 Misterosa Shain Powell Shain Powell
$0.00 NRHA - 572660 2009 NRHA - 83378 Z McKinney, TX
57.50 NRHA - 83378
31 544  Flashy Crome Pistol Kyndal Creswell Kyndal Creswell
$0.00 NRHA - 555361 2008 NRHA - 44228 04/22/1986 Z Goldsby, OK

0.00

NRHA - 44228

Page: 3
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31

$0.00
0.00

31

$0.00
0.00

31

$0.00
0.00

31

$0.00
0.00

31

$0.00
0.00

31

$0.00
0.00

593

656

664

697

703

711

Rs Twistin Nic
NRHA - 561606

Hollywood Reminic
NRHA - 552467

Daniels A Whizin
NRHA - 564535

Freckles Nu Lil Gun
NRHA - 552381

Dun Duel
NRHA - 515775

Whata Chic Magnet
NRHA - 543962

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

2007

2008

2008

2008

1994

2004

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013

Randy Shepherd
NRHA - 49576

Kelsey D. Bohannon
NRHA - 46485

Patricia Holtzman
NRHA - 69513

Julie Ridgeway
NRHA - 71619

Samuel Wyatt Deary
NRHA - 57915

Nancy Moxley-Murfin
NRHA - 52020

07/12/2005

Randy Shepherd
Z Burneyville, OK
NRHA - 49576

Kelsey D. Bohannon
Z Decatur, TX
NRHA - 46485

Patricia Holtzman
Z W Bloomfield, M
NRHA - 69513

Julie Ridgeway
Z Loomis, CA
NRHA - 71619

Samuel Wyatt Deary
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 57915

Nancy Moxley-Murfin
Z Wichita, KS
NRHA - 52020

Page: 4



10/22/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/22/2013

Showbill:21 Class: NRHA 1750 Novice Horse Level 2 93 shown

Go: 1 Novice Horse Open L2 93 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 629 MC Gunner Jordan Larson Jack L ( John ) Covington
$1,845.55 NRHA - 555684 2008 NRHA - 11772 03/21/1981  Lucas, TX
75.00 NRHA - 6919
2 600 Magnumatic Trevor Dare Rocky Dare
$1,123.38 NRHA - 575109 2010 NRHA - 20143 Salem, NJ
74.50 NRHA - 30 LM
3 554 Sanger Boy Stefano Massignan Luigi Parise
$692.08 NRHA - 567907 2010 NRHA - 15034 Aubrey, TX
73.50 NRHA - 40722
3 613 Triggr Fingr Brent J Wright Jim Westergard
$692.08 NRHA - 566671 2010 NRHA - 6893 06/19/1950  Richmond, KS
73.50 NRHA - 77755
3 622 AR Smartspook Whiz Patrice St Onge Andre Lauzon
$692.08 NRHA - 565689 2010 NRHA - 947LM 06/21/1968  St-Placide,QC , QC
73.50 NRHA - 14222
3 624 Hot Hollywood Whiz Patrice St Onge Andre Lauzon
$692.08 NRHA - 565624 2010 NRHA - 947LM 06/21/1968 Z St-Placide,QC , QC
73.50 NRHA - 14222
7 529 Jerrys Sippin Soda Jordan McBurney Rhodes River Ranch
$275.83 NRHA - 558482 2008 NRHA - 58667 07/30/2090  Arlington, WA
73.00 NRHA - 39828
7 592 Guapo Lena Matthew Armenta Carol A. Rose
$275.83 NRHA - 553589 2008 NRHA - 29629 03/29/1983  Gainesville, TX
73.00 NRHA - 4606
7 615 Chex From A Star Brad Giesbrecht David J Sr Silva
$275.83 NRHA - 564039 2010 NRHA - 6866 LM 10/24/1972 Pilot Point, TX
73.00 NRHA - 4386 LM
7 619 Arc Prized Walla Todd Wright Todd Wright
$275.83 NRHA - 562696 2010 NRHA - 10429LM 10/08/1977 Z Newcastle, OK

73.00

NRHA - 10429LM



10/22/2013

7

$275.83
73.00

7

$275.83
73.00

7

$275.83
73.00

7

$275.83
73.00

15

$26.75
72.50

15

$26.75
72.50

15

$26.75
72.50

18

$0.00
72.00

18

$0.00
72.00

18

$0.00
72.00

18

$0.00
72.00

630

634

642

643

567

605

618

532

576

579

596

REF Magico
NRHA - 570881

Chics Silver Gun
NRHA - 566211

Bejewled
NRHA - 566959

Gun Affair
NRHA - 558236

Shiners Rey Pistol
NRHA - 557261

Dun Berry Legend
NRHA - 555381

Whizs Jodiebob
NRHA - 571647

Covered With Lights
NRHA - 561882

SB Whiz Chic
NRHA - 575199

Ghost Gun
NRHA - 564297

Pepto Shiney Chex
NRHA - 569484

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

2010

2008

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2010

2010

2010

2008

10/22/2013

Jordan Larson
NRHA - 11772

Ryan Rushing
NRHA - 62524

Stefano Calcagnini
NRHA - 40826

Matthew Armenta
NRHA - 29629

Sebastian Petroll
NRHA - 39669

Christelle Graffevil
NRHA - 63181

Todd Wright
NRHA - 10429LM

Sean McBurney
NRHA - 25338

Lorinaldo Gomes
NRHA - 47063

Gabriel Diano
NRHA - 40315

Justin Mathison
NRHA - 16064LM

03/21/1981

02/22/1974

03/29/1983

10/08/1977

10/28/1997

Aldo Ramon
Del Rio, TX
NRHA - 34563

Tara Taylor
Mulberry, TN
NRHA - 69787

Turnabout Farm Inc.
Gloucester, MA
NRHA - 54718

Victoria Lambert
Hempstead, TX
NRHA - 38925

Kathy H Barker
Whitesboro, TX
NRHA - 1601LM

Steven Simon
Marietta, OK
NRHA - 525

Ray Bayliff

NRHA - 40229

Rhodes River Ranch
Arlington, WA
NRHA - 39828

Ramiro Munoz
Oxford, MS
NRHA - 58674

Margarita Buey Arietti
Asuncion
NRHA - 77758

John Brolick

NRHA - 58740
Judith Brolick

Page: 2
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18

$0.00
72.00

18

$0.00
72.00

18

$0.00
72.00

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

623

626

648

564

584

599

607

614

617

631

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Walla Dun A Whiz
NRHA - 567022

Pick N Berries
NRHA - 568208

Maggie Jac Whiz
NRHA - 567721

Whiz N Crome
NRHA - 557788

Smart Show Biz
NRHA - 572514

Notorious Big
NRHA - 563544

Fs My Lucky Gunner
NRHA - 564375

Tinseltowns Pearl
NRHA - 564041

Smart Chica Nic
NRHA - 572652

Tag Way
NRHA - 555521

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/22/2013

Patrice St Onge
2010 NRHA - 947LM

Saar Ben-Hamo
2009 NRHA - 50625

Pierre Luc Phaneuf
2010 NRHA - 14267LM

Bob Loomis
2007 NRHA - 90LM

Don Boyd
2010 NRHA - 5029

Richard J Pokluda

2009 NRHA - 25046
Samuel J Smith

2010 NRHA - 2819LM
Mark How

2010 NRHA - 18376
Todd Wright

2010 NRHA - 10429LM

Saar Ben-Hamo
2008 NRHA - 50625

06/21/1968

01/29/1982

06/15/1975

06/22/1956

10/08/1977

Bartonville, TX
NRHA - 54171

St Onge Reining Horses Inc
Gainesville, TX
NRHA - 61068

Tzvika Knaani
15130 Kibutz
NRHA - 76623

Tim Anderson
Milbank, SD
NRHA - 47797LM

Bob Loomis

02/21/1943 Z Overbrook, OK

NRHA - 90LM

Lars Ostby-Deglum
Furnes
NRHA - 41737

Bob J Majerus
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 70919

Bill & Patty Fingland
Broken Arrow, OK
NRHA - 44202

David J Sr Silva
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 4386 LM
David J Sr Silva
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 4386 LM

Kathryn Smith
Purcell, OK
NRHA - 296

Tzvika Knaani
15130 Kibutz
NRHA - 76623

Page: 3
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25

$0.00
71.50

25

$0.00
71.50

34

$0.00
71.00

34

$0.00
71.00

34

$0.00
71.00

34

$0.00
71.00

34

$0.00
71.00

34

$0.00
71.00

40

$0.00
70.50

40

$0.00
70.50

40

$0.00
70.50

636

654

155

575

577

587

621

633

192

562

563

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

King Of The Coast
NRHA - 574981

Tinselena Spark
NRHA - 568136

Annies Miss Skeet
NRHA - 564882

The Nicster
NRHA - 564551

The Chex Come Easy
NRHA - 566647

Melodys Little Step
NRHA - 575329

Tori Spook
NRHA - 568019

Custom Made Surprize
NRHA - 557037

Oaks Dream Girl
NRHA - 568362

Whiz N Chic A Dee
NRHA - 556251

Hot Chic Whiz
NRHA - 566901

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/22/2013

Pedro Baiao
2010 NRHA - 48860

Becky Sorrel
2009 NRHA - 44893

Giorgia Codeluppi
2010 NRHA - 55635

Yonathan Baruch
2010 NRHA - 40971

Gabriel Diano
2010 NRHA - 40315

Thiago Boechat
2010 NRHA - 14965

Jonas Bujnoch
2010 NRHA - 56373

Saar Ben-Hamo
2009 NRHA - 50625

Roberto Berti
2010 NRHA - 44016

Mathieu Buton
2009 NRHA - 55454

Mathieu Buton
2009 NRHA - 55454

08/13/1975

Page: 4

Alexander Purus
Purcell, OK
NRHA - 47267

Gabriele Flad
Gainsville, TX
NRHA - 58261

Slide Or Die LLC
Aubrey, TX
NRHA - 83969

Tina Ellis
Sapulpa, OK
NRHA - 40914

Luis Fernando Simas
Floreanopolis, SC
NRHA - 70706

Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
Purcell, OK
NRHA - 62624

Lachance & St Onge Reining Hor

NRHA - 76659

Dana Waters
Arvada, CO
NRHA - 31223

Amabile & Strusiner
Grandview, TX
NRHA - 49254

Kim Dewindt
San Clemente, CA
NRHA - 42858LM

Bob Loomis
Overbrook, OK
NRHA - 90LM



10/22/2013 Page: 5
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
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Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/22/2013
40 581 Tagged With Rush Abigayle Mixon Jon W Sather
$0.00 NRHA - 567796 2010 NRHA - 25694 05/18/1986  Manson, WA
70.50 NRHA - 16922
40 604 Custom Diamond Sun Christelle Graffevil Steven Simon
$0.00 NRHA - 561057 2009 NRHA - 63181 Marietta, OK
70.50 NRHA - 525
40 616 Chirac Whiz Brad Giesbrecht Don M. Byrne
$0.00 NRHA - 556244 2009 NRHA - 6866 LM 10/24/1972 Z Montgomery, TX
70.50 NRHA - 59741
40 644 Dunnies Dually Matthew Armenta Carl Lambert
$0.00 NRHA - 568052 2010 NRHA - 29629 03/29/1983  Hempstead, TX
70.50 NRHA - 38924
40 649 Lil Docolena Gun Fred Thomsson Paul & Pam Rohus
$0.00 NRHA - 565038 2010 NRHA - 16635 05/18/1974  Royse City, TX
70.50 NRHA - 18681
48 526 JSE Smart Gun Pete Kyle Butch Coggins
$0.00 NRHA - 560612 2009 NRHA - 8183 Woodside, CA
70.00 NRHA - 53844
48 568 Einsteins Relativity Gennaro Lendi Tami L Nelson
$0.00 NRHA - 576038 2010 NRHA - 40808 Canyon, TX
70.00 NRHA - 29943LM
48 590 Firebird Rooster James McCutcheon Fred Lenertz
$0.00 NRHA - 564497 2010 NRHA - 11889
70.00 NRHA - 54727
51 177 Don With Chrome Terry Schultz Sabine Staub
$0.00 NRHA - 572642 2010 NRHA - 16758
69.50 NRHA - N71802
51 550 Not Ruf At All Jason Vanlandingham Vaughn C Zimmerman
$0.00 NRHA - 567983 2010 NRHA - 31524 02/15/1978  Springfield, MO
69.50 NRHA - 15106
51 597 Hollywood Shiner Liam McNeill Mary A. Jansma
$0.00 NRHA - 574774 2010 Randolph, WI
69.50 NRHA - 35023
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Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/22/2013
51 601  Wind Er Up Wimp Luke Gagnon Lynda Weaver
$0.00 NRHA - 576010 2009 NRHA - 1793 04/01/1973  Collinsville, TX
69.50 NRHA - 20184
51 628 Shiny Little Whiz Massimiliano (Max) Fontana Darrel Gustafson
$0.00 NRHA - 565102 2010 NRHA - 36057 St John, ND
69.50 NRHA - 34165
51 639 Smart As Einstein Vanessa Strotmann Shannon & Hershel Reid
$0.00 NRHA - 563397 2010 NRHA - 48532 Pilot Point, TX
69.50 NRHA - 54123
51 659 Smokeenic Garth Brown Jason Dobrinski
$0.00 NRHA - 573586 2010 NRHA - 6216 Gainesville, TX
69.50 NRHA - 19029
58 149 Spartucus Hava Vital Hava Vital
$0.00 NRHA - 562678 2010 NRHA - 69094 Z Marietta, OK
69.00 NRHA - 69094
59 641 EB Smart Girl Giulia Davis Giulia Davis
$0.00 NRHA - 564754 2010 NRHA - 57943 Clinton, OK
68.50 NRHA - 57943
60 612 Uncle Sparky Garrett Gentry Cami O'Neal
$0.00 NRHA - 564808 2010 NRHA - 58117 Keller, TX
68.00 NRHA - APPLIED
61 520 Jd Chocolate Liqueur Ethan Willey Lacy Shultz
$0.00 NRHA - 574438 2010 NRHA - 57053 Marietta, OK
63.00
62 107 Starbucks Dun It Tom McCutcheon Bur Oak Llc
$0.00 NRHA - 562261 2010 NRHA - 2782LM 03/27/1967  Lexington, KY
0.00 NRHA - 69807
62 134 A Lunar Revolution Ben Dohrmann Lars & Denise Grothe
$0.00 NRHA - 564939 2010 NRHA - 56748 Reutlingen
0.00 NRHA - 83328&83329
62 180 Custom Cash In Roan Franco Bertolani Cardinal Hill Training Center
$0.00 NRHA - 567691 2010 NRHA - 2609 Orlando, FL

0.00

NRHA - 83537
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354

517

518

519

525

530

538

546

547

551

569

Whiz N Steady
NRHA - 559411

West Coast Maid
NRHA - 562533

In Like Flinn
NRHA - 564770

Shiners Crown Jewel
NRHA - 562683

VKS Thunder Moon
NRHA - 566628

Sparkalena Whiz
NRHA - 558381

Heza Smart Twist
NRHA - 543124

Ms Dreamy
NRHA - 563044

Custom Fortyfour Mag
NRHA - 570909

Heza Nu Chex Rebel
NRHA - 563133

Check Out My Guns
NRHA - 566677

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

2008

2010

2010

2010

2007

2009

2004

2010

2009

2008

2010

10/22/2013

Jimmy Van Der Hoeven

NRHA - 39006

Nathan Piper
NRHA - 13895

Nathan Piper
NRHA - 13895

Nathan Piper
NRHA - 13895

Pete Kyle
NRHA - 8183

Sean McBurney
NRHA - 25338

Yonathan Baruch
NRHA - 40971

Jana Simons
NRHA - 52090

Valerie Nalbantian
NRHA - 15889

Gary Putman
NRHA - 7352

Mandy McCutcheon
NRHA - 7443LM

05/26/1977

05/26/1977

05/26/1977

Kathleen Armenta
Whitesboro, TX
NRHA - 31055

Lauren Hall
Madisonville, TX
NRHA - 41283

John & Nancy Tague
Pilot Point, TX

John & Nancy Tague
Pilot Point, TX

Neil Weber
Adkina, TX
NRHA - 70044

Rhodes River Ranch
Arlington, WA
NRHA - 39828

Stephen Boon
Marietta, OK
NRHA - 2900

Jana Simons

Z Aubrey, TX

NRHA - 52090

Valerie Nalbantian

01/24/1959 Z Aubrey, TX

10/20/1976

NRHA - 15889

Jeffrey Tuttle
Coweta, OK
NRHA - 30776

Tim & Colleen McQuay
Tioga, TX

Page: 7
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595

602

603

606

608

610

611

625

627

637

638

Gotta Nifty Gun
NRHA - 568051

Lookies Gotta Gun
NRHA - 562946

Hannah Shinetana
NRHA - 560145

My Daddy Is Dually
NRHA - 567685

Bellas Little Step
NRHA - 571547

Hollywood Dun Tari
NRHA - 570622

Kryptonite Loaded
NRHA - 575348

KR Gun Powder
NRHA - 565332

Sparkling Tinseltown
NRHA - 565103

Jacs Electric Velvet
NRHA - 566923

Gunna Be Shiney
NRHA - 564018

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report
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2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/22/2013

Duane W Latimer
NRHA - 6465

Luke Gagnon
NRHA - 1793

Jordan McBurney
NRHA - 58667

Tim McQuay
NRHA - 416LM

Todd Arvidson
NRHA - 3546 LM

Kathrine Parker
NRHA - APPLIED

Adam Johnson
NRHA - 35426

Jordan Larson
NRHA - 11772

Massimiliano (Max) Fontana

NRHA - 36057

Stefano Calcagnini
NRHA - 40826

Stefano Calcagnini
NRHA - 40826

MG Reiners
St Paul, QC
NRHA - 61221

Reimers Rainbow Ranch
Grand Junction, CO
NRHA - 43415

Rhodes River Ranch
Arlington, WA
NRHA - 39828

Jerry Kimmel
Granbury, TX
NRHA - 33917

Triangle Sales Co Inc
Shawnee, OK
NRHA - 38867

Dell & Terri Hendricks

NRHA - 10471/18940

Mary A. Jansma

09/29/1979 Z Randolph, W1

NRHA - 35023

Katherine Abing
Ogden, UT
NRHA - 52315

Darrel Gustafson
St John, ND
NRHA - 34165

Shannon & Hershel Reid
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 54123

Shannon Reid
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 25405

Page: 8
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/22/2013

Page: 9

62 640 High On Juice Vanessa Strotmann Shannon & Hershel Reid
$0.00 NRHA - 565053 2010 NRHA - 48532 Pilot Point, TX
0.00 NRHA - 54123
62 645 Mighty Miss Gee Whiz Scott McCutcheon Kathleen M McCutcheon
$0.00 NRHA - 557842 2009 NRHA - 3515 LM 05/12/2055  Whitesboro, TX
0.00 NRHA - 5979
Scott McCutcheon
Whitesboro, TX
NRHA - 3515 LM
62 646 Whiz N Spin Scott McCutcheon Susan Jones
$0.00 NRHA - 565050 2010 NRHA - 3515 LM 05/12/2055  Forest Lake, MN
0.00 NRHA - 42279
62 647 What A Wave Craig Schmersal Karl D Roberts Jr.
$0.00 NRHA - 553125 2008 NRHA - 7031LM Broomsfield, CO
0.00 NRHA - 16080
Terri Roberts
Broomfield, CO
NRHA - 17449
62 653 A Sparkling Chrome Mirjam Stillo J. Harper Conner
$0.00 NRHA - 575311 2010 NRHA - 46549 Dallas, TX
0.00 NRHA - 1602
62 656 Hollywood Reminic Jared Leclair Kelsey D. Bohannon
$0.00 NRHA - 552467 2008 NRHA - 13012 LM Decatur, TX
0.00 NRHA - 46485
62 657 Arc Electrical Storm Jared Leclair Erin Rapp
$0.00 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 13012 LM Houston, TX
0.00 NRHA - 16280
1st Judge:
Greg L Hall
Place/Back #
1/629 75
2/600 74.5
3/554 73.5
3/613 73.5
3/622 73.5
3/624 73.5
7/529 73
7/592 73
7/615 73
7/619 73
7/630 73
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7/634

7/642

7/643

15/567
15/605
15/618
18/532
18/576
18/579
18/596
18/623
18/626
18/648
25/564
25/584
25/599
25/607
25/614
25/617
25/631

25/636
25/654
34/155
34/575
34/577
34/587
34/621
34/633
40/192
40/562
40/563
40/581
40/604
40/616
40/644
40/649
48/526
48/568
48/590
51177
51/550
51/5697
51/601
51/628
51/639
51/659
58/149
59/641
60/612
61/520
62/107
62/134
62/180
62/354

73
73
73
72.5
72.5
72.5
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70
70
70
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69
68.5
68
63

oo ool oo,

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/22/2013
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62/517
62/518
62/519
62/525
62/530
62/538
62/546
62/547
62/551
62/569
62/595
62/602
62/603
62/606
62/608
62/610
62/611
62/625
62/627
62/637
62/638
62/640
62/645
62/646
62/647
62/653
62/656
62/657



Show #103: SWRHA Futurity A‘nd Horse Show

22. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2

Money Place Back# Horse's NTme Rider's Na‘me Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$606.52 |1 344 Gunner Nic Mandy McCutcheon 72.00 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX
$388.55 |2 542 Slide To The Bucks Flis Carey Sassella 71.50 Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta, OK
$388.55 |2 620 Spookaroanie Catherine Wright 71.50 Brent J Wright \ Ottawa, KS
$170.58 4 665 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 71.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Overbrook, TX
$170.58 4 662 Chiquitas Valentine |James A Hendricks 71.00 James A Hendricks Pilot Point, TX
$170.58 4 545 Chex From Tinseltowr Deborah Ordner 71.00 David J Silva, Sr Pilot Point, TX

7 593 Rs Twistin Nic Randy Shepherd 70.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK

8 632 Showdownintinseltowr Frank Ordner 68.00 David J Silva, Sr Pilot Point, TX

9 342 Vintage Whizdun Michael Garnett 67.00 Joanne C. Garnett Lincoln, NE

9 660 Hollywood Shootout |Deborah Ordner 67.00 David J Silva, Sr Pilot Point, TX

9 560 Surprisingly Cromed |Kaylan Marks 67.00 Kaylan Marks Yorktown, TX

12 347 Jacs Electric Belle Veronica Deans 64.50 Veronica Deans Gainesville, TX

12 661 Magnums Little Whiz |Shanda S Guard 64.50 Shanda S Guard Kaufman, TX

14 310 Twisted Starbuck Barbara L. Wibbels 64.00 Barbara L. Wibbels Aubrey, TX

15 547 Custom Fortyfour Mag Valerie Nalbantian 0.00 Valerie Nalbantian Aubrey, TX

15 546 Ms Dreamy Jana Simons 0.00 Jana Simons Aubrey, TX

15 656 Hollywood Reminic  |Kelsey D. Bohannon 0.00 Kelsey D. Bohannon Decatur, TX

15 358 A Genuine Toy Story |Jessica Green 0.00 Jonathon Green Dugald, MA

15 313 Bellectric | Sarah Johnson 0.00 Craig Johnson Gainesville, TX

15 349 Customs Sun Veronica Deans 0.00 Veronica Deans Gainesville, TX

15 635 Gotta Get A Rose Kary Key 0.00 Kary Key Millsap, TX
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Showbill:32 Class: NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1 28 shown
Go: 1 Rookies 29 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 697 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway Julie Ridgeway
$65.46 NRHA - 552381 2008 NRHA - 71619 Z Loomis, CA
72.00 NRHA - 71619
Sire: Colonels Lil Gun Dam: Nu Bar Freckles
2 543 Peptos NBM Ruger Randy Martin Joan Martin
$45.32 NRHA - 552188 2008 NRHA - 46395 05/24/1950 P Decator, TX
71.50 NRHA - 46394
Sire: Peptos Boon Shadow Dam: Docs Tinker Belle
2 583 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell Natalie Campbell
$45.32 NRHA - 520083 1996 NRHA - 82687 01/15/1996 Z North Richland Hills, TX
71.50 NRHA - 82687
Sire: Marthas Mega Jac Dam: Passion For Fashion
4 657 Arc Electrical Storm Erin Rapp Erin Rapp
$25.18 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 16280 Z Houston, TX
71.00 NRHA - 16280
Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Peppys Little Orphan
5 701 Gimme Major Bucks Tori Cartillar Djuana Cartillar
$22.66 NRHA - 540122 2003 NRHA - 78314 Forrest City, AR
70.50 NRHA - 77391
Sire: Smart Starbuck Dam: Majors Serendipity
6 711 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Moxley-Murfin Nancy Moxley-Murfin
$20.14 NRHA - 543962 2004 NRHA - 52020 Z Wichita, KS
69.50 NRHA - 52020
Sire: Magnum Chic Dream Dam: Im Not Blonde
7 695 Great Juice Paul Queen Paul Queen
$9.23 NRHA - 539157 2003 NRHA - 14422 Z Coppell, TX
69.00 NRHA - 14422
Sire: Smart Like Juice Dam: One Great Diamond
7 699 Male The Dude A Chic Tracie Audette Tracie Audette
$9.23 NRHA - 549053 2002 NRHA - 63454 Z Wayne, OK
69.00 NRHA - 63454
Halle Audette
NRHA - 63455
Sire: Chics In The Male Dam: Dainty Doc Otoe
7 713 Lil Mistress Cindy Bowling Triangle Sales Co Inc
$9.23 NRHA - 558197 2007 NRHA - 446 Shawnee, OK
69.00 NRHA - 38867

Sire: Lil Ruf Peppy

Dam:

Shiners Mistress
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Oaks Steady Star
NRHA - 556451 2005

Sire: Steadys Dude

Misterosa
NRHA - 572660 2009

Sire: Mister Dual Pep

Jac Smart
NRHA - 562062 2007

Sire: Smart Chic Olena

Smart Jac
NRHA - 568676 2009

Sire: Jacs Electric Spark
Showhizfun
NRHA - 554965 2006

Sire: Whizard Jac

Covergirl Agent
NRHA - 561226 2009

Sire: Einsteins Revolution
Que Bueno Nic
NRHA - 552902 2006

Sire: Bueno Chexinic

Pepto Shiney Chex
NRHA - 569484 2008

Sire: Peptoboonsmal
Wimpys Little Jay
NRHA - 557769 2007

Sire: Wimpys Little Step

Custom Made Pistol
NRHA - 547652 2005

Sire: Custom Pistol
Spin N Wimp
NRHA - 557647 2007

Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013
Rebecca L. Cates
NRHA - 59923
Dam
Shain Powell
NRHA - 83378
Dam
Meg Johnson
NRHA - 28801
Dam
Eva Davis
NRHA - 53804
Dam
Jimmy McDavid
NRHA - 71551
Dam
Tyler Troop
NRHA - 57848
Dam
Lisa Farhat

Dam
Judith Brolick
NRHA - 54171
Dam
Susan Meyer
NRHA - 83340
Dam
Marlene Scott
NRHA - 63243
Dam
Robert Webb
NRHA - 50575

Two Doves Ranch

Haslet, TX
NRHA - 60431

10/01/1951

: IR Oaks Star

Shain Powell
Z McKinney, TX
NRHA - 83378

: Chics Oh Rosa

Meg Johnson

06/27/1978 Z Keller, TX
NRHA - 28801

: Whiz Or Whizout

Eva Davis
02/03/1957 Z Fitzhugh, OK
NRHA - 53804

: Smart Miss Marker

Jimmy McDavid
Z Weatherford, TX

NRHA - 71551
: Cowboytransportation
Troop Quarter Horses
10/06/1983  Marietta, OK
NRHA - 41249
: Custom Covergirl

Jenks Garrett
Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 77344

: Groovy Chic
John Brolick

NRHA - 58740
Judith Brolick

Bartonville, TX
NRHA - 54171

: Lil Miss Shiney Chex

Susan Meyer
Z Cypress, TX
NRHA - 83340

: Doe Rey Rooster

Marlene Scott
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 63243

: Tejons Lady

Robert Webb
Z Aubrey, TX
NRHA - 50575

Page: 2
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Sire: Wimpys Little Step
Dun It Last Nite
NRHA - 526785 1999
Sire: Hollywood Dun It
My Lucky Reeboks
NRHA - 557426 2007
Sire: Reeboks Kid
Peptos Nic In Time
NRHA - 882180 2006
Sire: Peptos Boon Shadow
Conquistadordaydream
NRHA - 560906 2007
Sire: Conquistador Whiz
Daniels A Whizin
NRHA - 564535 2008
Sire: Daniel B Boom
Itsa Boomin Pleasure
NRHA - 536798 2002
Sire: Boomernicker
Tidal Chexalena
NRHA - 557600 2007
Sire: Tidal Wave Jack
Wimpys Lil Glitter
NRHA - 563694 2010
Sire: Wimpys Little Step
Smart Lookin Juice
NRHA - 539171 2003

Sire: Smart Like Juice

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/27/2013

Dam
Daniel Achtman
NRHA - 58569

Dam
Jo Ann Lyons
NRHA - 14700

Dam
Marcy Blakely
NRHA - 62926

Dam

Stacy A. Adams
NRHA - 68466

Dam

Patricia Holtzman
NRHA - 69513

Dam:

Jimmy McDavid
NRHA - 71551

Dam:

Betty Schroeder
NRHA - 60455

Dam:

Daniela Camargo
NRHA - 62621

Dam:

Madison T Gustin
NRHA - 70184

Dam:

Spinning Beauty

Daniel Achtman
Z Dallas, TX
NRHA - 58569

Pepys Lenita

Jo Ann Lyons
Z Asher, OK
NRHA - 14700

Double R Odds

Marcy Blakely
Z Springtown, TX
NRHA - 62926

Docs Tinker Belle

Stacy A. Adams

08/14/1968 Z Coppell, TX
NRHA - 68466

Custom Dreamer

Patricia Holtzman
Z W Bloomfield, M
NRHA - 69513

Anjolena Whiz

Jimmy McDavid
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 71551

Tivios Pleasure

Betty Schroeder
Z Gatesville, TX
NRHA - 60455

Gaye Bar Chex Lena

Donna Woodruff
Grapeland, TX
NRHA - 55987

Hollywind Glitter
Kaci Orourke

NRHA - 53444
Peppys Dandy Doll

Page: 3
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Showbill:33 Class: NRHA 5310 Rookie Level 2 25 shown
Go: 1 Rookies 25 entered

Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 522 Haidachino Gunner Kimberly McAnelly Kimberly McAnelly
$87.85 NRHA - 553017 2006 Z Gainesville, TX
73.00

Sire: Gunner Dam: Haidachino Cherry
2 570 Wimpys Dual Step Alexis D Gray Gina G Gray
$61.18 NRHA - 555846 2008  NRHA - 40610 07/20/1991  Argyle, TX
72.00 NRHA - 31561

Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Dualin Special Jewel
2 697 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway Julie Ridgeway
$61.18 NRHA - 552381 2008 NRHA - 71619 Z Loomis, CA
72.00 NRHA - 71619

Sire: Colonels Lil Gun Dam: Nu Bar Freckles
4 521 Starbucks Shadow Dani Latimer Dani Latimer
$28.24 NRHA - 556174 2005 NRHA - 55415 01/13/2001 Z Marietta , OK
71.50 NRHA - 55415

Sire: Smart Starbuck Dam: Dun Its Shadow
4 543 Peptos NBM Ruger Randy Martin Joan Martin
$28.24 NRHA - 552188 2008 NRHA - 46395 05/24/1950 P Decator, TX
71.50 NRHA - 46394

Sire: Peptos Boon Shadow Dam: Docs Tinker Belle
4 583 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell Natalie Campbell
$28.24 NRHA - 520083 1996 NRHA - 82687 01/15/1996 Z North Richland Hills, TX
71.50 NRHA - 82687

Sire: Marthas Mega Jac Dam: Passion For Fashion
7 657 Arc Electrical Storm Erin Rapp Erin Rapp
$18.83 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 16280 Z Houston, TX
71.00 NRHA - 16280

Sire: Jacs Electric Spark Dam: Peppys Little Orphan
8 701  Gimme Major Bucks Tori Cartillar Djuana Cartillar
$0.00 NRHA - 540122 2003 NRHA - 78314 Forrest City, AR
70.50 NRHA - 77391

Sire: Smart Starbuck Dam: Majors Serendipity
9 711 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Moxley-Murfin Nancy Moxley-Murfin
$0.00 NRHA - 543962 2004 NRHA - 52020 Z Wichita, KS
69.50 NRHA - 52020

Sire: Magnum Chic Dream Dam: Im Not Blonde
10 699 Male The Dude A Chic Tracie Audette Tracie Audette
$0.00 NRHA - 549053 2002 NRHA - 63454 Z Wayne, OK
69.00 NRHA - 63454
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Sire: Chics In The Male
Lil Mistress

NRHA - 558197 2007
Sire: Lil Ruf Peppy
Oaks Steady Star

NRHA - 556451 2005
Sire: Steadys Dude
Jac Smart

NRHA - 562062 2007
Sire: Smart Chic Olena
Covergirl Agent

NRHA - 561226 2009
Sire: Einsteins Revolution
Deltas Colonel Rey Ct

NRHA - 545714 1998
Sire: Colonel Rey Lena
Pepto Shiney Chex

NRHA - 569484 2008

Sire: Peptoboonsmal

Vintage Taffy
NRHA - 559457 2009

Sire: Hollywood Vintage

Dun It At Starbucks
NRHA - 548298 2005

Sire: Smart Starbuck

Don Julio Whiz
NRHA - 532214 2002

Sire: Topsail Whiz

Spin N Wimp

NRHA - 557647 2007

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/27/2013

Dam:
Cindy Bowling
NRHA - 446

Dam:

Rebecca L. Cates
NRHA - 59923

Dam:
Meg Johnson

NRHA - 28801
Dam:
Tyler Troop
NRHA - 57848
Dam:
Sean Allen
NRHA - 71605
Dam:
Judith Brolick
NRHA - 54171
Dam:

Paul Trimmer
NRHA - 47245

Dam:

Shawn L Stratman
NRHA - 49378

Dam:

Shawn L Stratman
NRHA - 49378

Dam:

Robert Webb
NRHA - 50575

Halle Audette

NRHA - 63455
Dainty Doc Otoe

Triangle Sales Co Inc
Shawnee, OK
NRHA - 38867

Shiners Mistress

Two Doves Ranch
Haslet, TX
NRHA - 60431

IR Oaks Star

Meg Johnson
06/27/1978 Z Keller, TX
NRHA - 28801

Whiz Or Whizout

Troop Quarter Horses
Marietta, OK
NRHA - 41249

10/01/1951

10/06/1983

Custom Covergirl

Sean Allen
11/02/2000 Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 71605

Nu Delta
John Brolick

NRHA - 58740
Judith Brolick

Bartonville, TX
NRHA - 54171

Lil Miss Shiney Chex

Carol Trimmer
Z Crescent , OK
NRHA - 46178

Smart Taffy

Shawn L Stratman
08/11/1962 2z Dallas, TX

NRHA - 49378
Dun It For Chex

Shawn L Stratman

08/11/1962 Z Dallas, TX
NRHA - 49378

Ms Maggie Jac

Robert Webb
Z Aubrey, TX
NRHA - 50575
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19

$0.00
0.00

19

$0.00
0.00

19

$0.00
0.00

19

$0.00
0.00

19

$0.00
0.00

540

558

588

663

721

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Sire: Wimpys Little Step
My Lucky Reeboks

NRHA - 557426 2007

Sire: Reeboks Kid
Oaklynn Banjo

NRHA - 551813 2006

Sire: Banjo Whiz
Barbies Tradition

NRHA - 557611 2007

Sire: Barbies Dun It

Conquistadordaydream

NRHA - 560906 2007

Sire: Conquistador Whiz

Wimpys Lil Glitter

NRHA - 563694 2010

Sire: Wimpys Little Step

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/27/2013

Dam
Jo Ann Lyons
NRHA - 14700

Dam
Jody Beenhakker
NRHA - 62953

Dam
Courtney Weisbart
NRHA - 60608

Dam

Stacy A. Adams
NRHA - 68466

Dam

Daniela Camargo
NRHA - 62621

Dam

: Spinning Beauty

Jo Ann Lyons
Z Asher, OK
NRHA - 14700

: Double R Odds

Jody Beenhakker
10/22/1995 Z Wichita Falls, TX
NRHA - 62953

: Sr Hickory Lynn

Courtney Weisbart

09/27/1995 Z Dallas, TX
NRHA - 60608

: Steady Rey Tradition

Stacy A. Adams

08/14/1968 Z Coppell, TX
NRHA - 68466

: Custom Dreamer

Donna Woodruff
Grapeland, TX
NRHA - 55987

: Hollywind Glitter

Page: 3



10/27/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013

Showbill:36 Class: NRHA 10002 Green Reiner Level 1 25 shown

Go: 1 Green Reiners 25 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Birthdate Rel
1 583 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell Natalie Campbell
$35.00 NRHA - 520083 1996 NRHA - 82687 01/15/1996 Z North Richland Hills, TX
73.00 NRHA - 82687
2 657 Arc Electrical Storm Erin Rapp Erin Rapp
$24.38 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 16280 Z Houston, TX
71.50 NRHA - 16280
2 720  Lil Ruf Major Nikki Woodward Larry Kasten
$24.38 NRHA - 547546 2005 NRHA - APPL River Falls, WI
71.50 NRHA - 4589
4 719 Covergirl Agent Tyler Troop Troop Quarter Horses
$12.50 NRHA - 561226 2009 NRHA - 57848 10/06/1983 Marietta, OK
70.50 NRHA - 41249
5 549 Peptos Nic In Time Marcy Blakely Marcy Blakely
$11.25 NRHA - 882180 2006 NRHA - 62926 Z Springtown, TX
70.00 NRHA - 62926
6 685 Showhizfun Jimmy McDavid Jimmy McDavid
$5.83 NRHA - 554965 2006 NRHA - 71551 Z Weatherford, TX
69.50 NRHA - 71551
6 708 Mark This Dun Madison T Gustin Madison T Gustin
$5.83 NRHA - 532422 2001 NRHA - 70184 Z Weatherford, TX
69.50 NRHA - 70184
6 714  Surelynicki Stacey M Davis Stacey M Davis
$5.83 NRHA - 556186 2008 NRHA - 54350 Z Wayne, OK
69.50 NRHA - 54350
9 717 Mariah Mist Sarah Schniederjan Sarah Schniederjan
$0.00 NRHA - 520680 1997 NRHA - 77266 Z Plano, TX
69.00 NRHA - 77266
10 706 Curfew Time Becky Engles Pat J Fletcher
$0.00 NRHA - 541761 2002 NRHA - 77203 Millsap, TX

68.50 NRHA - 39721



10/27/2013

11

$0.00
68.00

11

$0.00
68.00

11

$0.00
68.00

14

$0.00
67.50

15

$0.00
67.00

15

$0.00
67.00

17

$0.00
66.00

18

$0.00
64.00

18

$0.00
64.00

20

$0.00
60.00

21

$0.00
0.00

523

676

721

715

516

552

684

675

678

682

512

Dun It Last Nite
NRHA - 526785

Que Bueno Nic
NRHA - 552902

Wimpys Lil Glitter
NRHA - 563694

Wimpys Little Shez

Heza New Nic
NRHA - 557012

Jac Smart
NRHA - 562062

Tidal Chexalena
NRHA - 557600

Downunder Chic
NRHA - 555624

Custom Made Pistol
NRHA - 547652

ltsa Boomin Pleasure
NRHA - 536798

Oaks Steady Star
NRHA - 556451

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

1999

2006

2010

2007

2007

2007

2006

2005

2002

2005

10/27/2013

Daniel Achtman
NRHA - 58569

Lisa Farhat

Daniela Camargo
NRHA - 62621

Shawnna Tetzlaff
NRHA - APPLIED A

Susan Mattox
NRHA - 84177

Meg Johnson
NRHA - 28801

Betty Schroeder
NRHA - 60455

Kathy Bagnell
NRHA - 52365

Marlene Scott
NRHA - 63243

Jimmy McDavid
NRHA - 71551

Rebecca L. Cates
NRHA - 59923

Daniel Achtman
Z Dallas, TX
NRHA - 58569

Jenks Garrett
Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 77344

Donna Woodruff
Grapeland, TX
NRHA - 55987

Martha Moore
Alvin, TX
NRHA - 1787

Susan Mattox
Z Bristow, OK
NRHA - 84177

Meg Johnson

06/27/1978 Z Keller, TX

NRHA - 28801

Betty Schroeder
Z Gatesville, TX
NRHA - 60455

Kathy Bagnell

04/26/1954 Z Calera, OK

NRHA - 52365

Marlene Scott
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 63243

Jimmy McDavid
Z Weatherford, TX
NRHA - 71551

Two Doves Ranch
Haslet, TX
NRHA - 60431
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21

$0.00
0.00

21

$0.00
0.00

21

$0.00
0.00

21

$0.00
0.00

533

596

709

722

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Roany Rey Jay
NRHA - 575253

Pepto Shiney Chex
NRHA - 569484

Mystical Lena
NRHA - 531284

DH Heck Of A Vision
NRHA - 575720

2008

2008

2000

2009

Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013
Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz
NRHA - 78318 02/26/2049 Z Shreveport, LA
NRHA - 78318
Judith Brolick John Brolick
NRHA - 54171
NRHA - 58740
Judith Brolick
Bartonville, TX
NRHA - 54171
Pam Kaiser Pam Kaiser
NRHA - 36105 Z Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 36105
Katrina Giesbrecht
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 40427
Carrie Sharp Carrie Sharp
NRHA - 6526 Z Scurry, TX
NRHA - 6526

Page: 3
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/27/2013
Showbill:35 Class: NRHA 10001 Green Reiner Level 2 19 shown
Go: 1 Green Reiners 20 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Birthdate Rel
1 583 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell Natalie Campbell
$32.00 NRHA - 520083 1996 NRHA - 82687 01/15/1996 Z North Richland Hills, TX
73.00 NRHA - 82687
2 657 Arc Electrical Storm Erin Rapp Erin Rapp
$20.50 NRHA - 569092 2009 NRHA - 16280 Z Houston, TX
71.50 NRHA - 16280
2 720  Lil Ruf Major Nikki Woodward Larry Kasten
$20.50 NRHA - 547546 2005 NRHA - APPL River Falls, WI
71.50 NRHA - 4589
4 719 Covergirl Agent Tyler Troop Troop Quarter Horses
$10.00 NRHA - 561226 2009 NRHA - 57848 10/06/1983  Marietta, OK
70.50 NRHA - 41249
5 549 Peptos Nic In Time Marcy Blakely Marcy Blakely
$9.00 NRHA - 882180 2006 NRHA - 62926 Z Springtown, TX
70.00 NRHA - 62926
6 708 Mark This Dun Madison T Gustin Madison T Gustin
$4.00 NRHA - 532422 2001 NRHA - 70184 Z Weatherford, TX
69.50 NRHA - 70184
6 714 Surelynicki Stacey M Davis Stacey M Davis
$4.00 NRHA - 556186 2008 NRHA - 54350 Z Wayne, OK
69.50 NRHA - 54350
8 717 Mariah Mist Sarah Schniederjan Sarah Schniederjan
$0.00 NRHA - 520680 1997 NRHA - 77266 Z Plano, TX
69.00 NRHA - 77266
9 706 Curfew Time Becky Engles Pat J Fletcher
$0.00 NRHA - 541761 2002 NRHA - 77203 Millsap, TX
68.50 NRHA - 39721
10 523 Dun It Last Nite Daniel Achtman Daniel Achtman
$0.00 NRHA - 526785 1999 NRHA - 58569 Z Dallas, TX
68.00 NRHA - 58569



10/27/2013

10

$0.00
68.00

12

$0.00
67.50

12

$0.00
67.50

14

$0.00
67.00

15

$0.00
64.00

15

$0.00
64.00

17

$0.00
0.00

17

$0.00
0.00

17

$0.00
0.00

$0.00
0.00

721

541

556

552

663

675

512

709

722

SCR 333

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show

Wimpys Lil Glitter
NRHA - 563694

Whiznstein
NRHA - 558107

Misterosa
NRHA - 572660

Jac Smart
NRHA - 562062

Conquistadordaydream
NRHA - 560906

Downunder Chic
NRHA - 555624

Oaks Steady Star
NRHA - 556451

Mystical Lena
NRHA - 531284

DH Heck Of A Vision
NRHA - 575720

Peptos Silver Gypsy
NRHA - 565115

2010

2007

2009

2007

2007

2006

2005

2000

2009

2010

Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/27/2013

Daniela Camargo
NRHA - 62621

McKinnon Larcombe

Shain Powell
NRHA - 83378

Meg Johnson
NRHA - 28801

Stacy A. Adams
NRHA - 68466

Kathy Bagnell
NRHA - 52365

Rebecca L. Cates
NRHA - 59923

Pam Kaiser
NRHA - 36105

Carrie Sharp
NRHA - 6526

Randy Martin
NRHA - 46395

Donna Woodruff
Grapeland, TX
NRHA - 55987

Martin Larcombe
Gordonville, TX
NRHA - 17091

06/20/2001

Shain Powell
Z McKinney, TX
NRHA - 83378

Meg Johnson

06/27/1978 Z Keller, TX
NRHA - 28801

Stacy A. Adams

08/14/1968 Z Coppell, TX
NRHA - 68466

Kathy Bagnell
04/26/1954 7 Calera, OK
NRHA - 52365

Two Doves Ranch
Haslet, TX
NRHA - 60431

10/01/1951

Pam Kaiser

Z Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 36105
Katrina Giesbrecht
Pilot Point, TX
NRHA - 40427

Carrie Sharp
Z Scurry, TX
NRHA - 6526

Joan Martin
Decator, TX
NRHA - 46394

05/24/1950
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/26/2013

Showbill:30 Class: NRHA 3200 Youth 14 - 18 7 shown

Go: 1 Youth 7 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Birthdate Rel
1 537 Bit Of Magnum Julia White Julia White
$31.50 NRHA - 541458 2003 NRHA - 61154 06/14/1996 Z Tulsa, OK
74.00 NRHA - 61154
2 559 Tagged My Chic Kaylan Marks Kaylan Marks
$24.50 NRHA - 557700 2007 NRHA - 70470 12/12/2094 Z Yorktown, TX
72.00 NRHA - 70470
3 558 Oaklynn Banjo Jody Beenhakker Jody Beenhakker
$14.00 NRHA - 551813 2006 NRHA - 62953 10/22/1995 Z Wichita Falls, TX
70.50 NRHA - 62953
4 556 Misterosa Shain Powell Shain Powell
$0.00 NRHA - 572660 2009 NRHA - 83378 Z McKinney, TX
65.00 NRHA - 83378
5 698 Kr Gunit Ally Womack Ally Womack
$0.00 NRHA - 563800 2008 NRHA - 76984 04/28/1998 Z Frisco, TX
58.50 NRHA - 76984
6 588 Barbies Tradition Courtney Weisbart Courtney Weisbart
$0.00 NRHA - 557611 2007 NRHA - 60608 09/27/1995 Z Dallas, TX
0.00 NRHA - 60608
6 701  Gimme Major Bucks Tori Cartillar Djuana Cartillar
$0.00 NRHA - 540122 2003 NRHA - 78314 Forrest City, AR

0.00 NRHA - 77391



10/26/2013 Page: 1
Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/26/2013

Showbill:29 Class: NRHA 3100 Youth 13 & Under 10 shown

Go: 1 Youth 10 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Birthdate Rel
1 521 Starbucks Shadow Dani Latimer Dani Latimer
$40.00 NRHA - 556174 2005 NRHA - 55415 01/13/2001 Z Marietta , OK
72.00 NRHA - 55415
2 355 Custom Twister Sarah Armenta Kathleen Armenta
$30.00 NRHA - 535485 2002 NRHA - 62846 03/06/2002 Y Whitesboro, TX
70.50 NRHA - 31055
3 668 Chex This Melody Out Emily Adlof Emily Adlof
$20.00 NRHA - 539691 2003 NRHA - 53220 10/13/2000 Z Gainesville, TX
70.00 NRHA - 53220
4 702 Deltas Colonel Rey Ct Sean Allen Sean Allen
$10.00 NRHA - 545714 1998 NRHA - 71605 11/02/2000 Z Weatherford, TX
69.00 NRHA - 71605
5 527 Forest Cabin Cowboy Andie Wells Rayelynne Wells
$0.00 NRHA - 523168 1998 NRHA - 69063 12/23/2002 C Valley View, TX
68.50 NRHA - 18624
6 541 Whiznstein McKinnon Larcombe Martin Larcombe
$0.00 NRHA - 558107 2007 06/20/2001 Gordonville, TX
68.00 NRHA - 17091
7 515 Whizability Reece Villines Stacy Villines
$0.00 NRHA - 535565 2002 NRHA - 83684 10/21/2003  Weatherford, OK
66.50
8 708 Mark This Dun Madison T Gustin Madison T Gustin
$0.00 NRHA - 532422 2001 NRHA - 70184 Z Weatherford, TX
64.00 NRHA - 70184
9 598 Show N Time Allen Copeland Allen Copeland
$0.00 NRHA - 564713 2008 Z Aubrey, TX
62.50
10 528 The Ultimate Magnum Kenleigh Wells Rayelynne Wells
$0.00 NRHA - 546964 2004 NRHA - 60154 04/14/2000 C Valley View, TX

0.00 NRHA - 18624
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
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Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma
10/26/2013
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Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Results by Class Report

Show #103 SWRHA Futurity And Horse Show
Ardmore, Oklahoma

10/26/2013
Showbill:31 Class: NRHA 3500 10 & Under Short Stirrup 5 shown
Go: 1 Short Stirrup 5 entered
Judge(s): Greg L Hall
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Birthdate Rel
1 527 Forest Cabin Cowboy Andie Wells Rayelynne Wells
$30.00 NRHA - 523168 1998 NRHA - 69063 12/23/2002 C Valley View, TX
72.50 NRHA - 18624
2 703 Dun Duel Samuel Wyatt Deary Samuel Wyatt Deary
$20.00 NRHA - 515775 1994 NRHA - 57915 07/12/2005 Z Weatherford, TX
70.50 NRHA - 57915
3 355 Custom Twister Abby Zuch Kathleen Armenta
$0.00 NRHA - 535485 2002 07/18/2004  Whitesboro, TX
0.00 NRHA - 31055
3 515 Whizability Reece Villines Stacy Villines
$0.00 NRHA - 535565 2002 NRHA - 83684 10/21/20038  Weatherford, OK
0.00
3 676 Que Bueno Nic Georgia Farhat Jenks Garrett
$0.00 NRHA - 552902 2006 NRHA - 77346 Weatherford, TX

0.00 NRHA - 77344
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